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Psych Sheet

Event  1   Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Bluefin SC 2:39.03 19Hannon, Isolde1 _____

CLNM 2:45.24 16Szyszkowska, Victoria2 _____

BALL 2:46.29 16Lobodzinska, Yeseniia3 _____

GAL 2:46.33 17O'Hanlon, Katie4 _____

Trident 2:48.15 16Duignan, Alicia5 _____

STRLN 2:48.23 17Tuytten, Roseline6 _____

ST FC-LE 2:48.60 18Williamson, Ciara7 _____

GAL 2:48.73 17Newell, Amy8 _____

CBAR 2:49.42 15Henehan, Lexi9 _____

CLM 2:50.72 14Cummins, Amelia10 _____

Bluefin SC 2:50.83 16Flanagan, Ellie11 _____

ST FC-LE 2:52.33 14Fraser, Amelia12 _____

Tuamsc 2:52.41 15Totten, Kaeylan13 _____

Bluefin SC 2:52.62 16O'Connor, Aoileann14 _____

Sligo SC 2:52.80 15Healy, Roisin15 _____

Mal-Mn 2:53.84 17Thanry, Iseult16 _____

Bluefin SC 2:54.28 16Maguire, Leah17 _____

SHARK-IR 2:54.54 13Fabriciusa, Alise18 _____

Bluefin SC 2:54.76 13Joyce, Connie19 _____

SHARK-IR 2:55.11 16Turner, Ide20 _____

GAL 2:56.73 14Ranjithkumar, Charvia21 _____

CBAR 2:57.79 14McGrath, Sarah22 _____

CWV 2:57.92 13Glynn, Emily23 _____

CORM-IR 2:59.39 13Farrelly, Alice .24 _____

Tuamsc 2:59.70 13Keaveney, Grace25 _____

SHARK-IR 3:01.31 16Glynn, Grace26 _____

SWSC-IR 3:03.72 12Courtney, Eve27 _____

CWV 3:04.96 13Hughes, Heidi28 _____

CLNM 3:05.90 15Kehoe, Sarah29 _____

CLNM 3:06.79 13Noctor, Zoe30 _____

Sligo SC 3:07.20 14Costello, Julianna31 _____

Sligo SC 3:07.50 12Costello, Alicia32 _____

CLM 3:07.78 12Canny, Lucy33 _____

SHARK-IR 3:07.84 15Dickson, Orlaith34 _____

DROG-LE 3:08.44 13Jakimaviciute, Gabi35 _____

SWSC-IR 3:08.54 15Lake, Kayla36 _____

SHARK-IR 3:08.76 13Flavin, Seren37 _____

SWSC-IR 3:09.21 12Quinn, Helen38 _____

SHARK-IR 3:10.38 13Persad, MaryJane A39 _____

CLM 3:11.42 14Baek, Bria40 _____

COM 3:11.86 14Flynn, Moya41 _____

STRLN 3:12.50 13O'Keeffe, Lexie42 _____

CLM 3:14.66 13Burke, Aoife43 _____

CLNM 3:14.96 13Clery, Ruby44 _____

DOL-MN 3:16.57 12Browne, Isabel45 _____

SHARK-IR 3:17.22 14O'Connor, Ava46 _____

Tuamsc 3:18.26 13Cooley, Hollie47 _____

Tuamsc 3:18.26 13Savage, Romy48 _____

GAL 3:19.70 14Matthews, Roisin49 _____

CBAR 3:21.26 13Carney Carter, Hannah50 _____

CBAR 3:21.62 13Strozycka, Sara51 _____

CLM 3:21.86 12Mc Govern, Ally52 _____

Bluefin SC 3:21.98 16Gorecka, Maya53 _____

SHARK-IR 3:24.54 14Holohan, Kate54 _____

CWV 3:25.56 18Conway, Dearbhla55 _____

GAL 3:27.42 15Caisin, Arina56 _____

CBAR 3:28.23 14Sands, Roxane57 _____

BALL 3:28.72 13Kelly, Emma58 _____

DOL-MN 3:28.85 12Daly, Isla Jane59 _____

DOL-MN 3:34.18 13Delea, Molly60 _____

SWSC-IR 3:37.02 16Flynn Farrell, Michaela61 _____

COM 3:37.14 12Creighton, Emily62 _____

SHARK-IR 3:39.33 12Coll, Sarah63 _____

BALL 3:40.49 14Carolan, Emily64 _____

ATH-IR 3:41.22 12Greene, Nicole65 _____

SHARK-IR 3:46.95 12O'Malley, Nora66 _____

SHARK-IR 3:47.56 13Glynn, Sarah67 _____

Sligo SC 3:55.30 12Monahan, Tara68 _____

CLM NT 13Nyland, Kayla69 _____

Bluefin SC NT 15O Neill, Ciara70 _____

ATH-IR NT 12Ryan, Holly71 _____

ATH-IR NT 13Loonam, Kate72 _____

SWSC-IR NT 12Dwyer, Ella73 _____

SWSC-IR NT 13Johnston, Roisin74 _____

LONG-ZZ NT 12Kelly, Sophie75 _____

LONG-ZZ NT 13Cosgrove, Jane O76 _____

TULL-NI NT 12Grennan, Lily May77 _____

GAL NT 12Murray, Ruby78 _____

Event  2   Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Bluefin SC 2:15.90 21Lourens, Ethan1 _____

CLM 2:21.64 18Burke, Tomas2 _____

ST FC-LE 2:22.99 19Fraser, Ross3 _____

DOL-MN 2:24.95 17O'Brien, Fionn4 _____

Mal-Mn 2:27.70 19Higgins, Ryan5 _____

Tiger Sharks 2:28.91 17O'Gorman, Sean6 _____

Mal-Mn 2:29.48 17Power, Ruben7 _____

CLNM 2:29.75 16Hanrahan, Ethan8 _____

KILK-IR 2:32.49 16Yalnazov, Ryan9 _____

CORM-IR 2:32.59 16Keating, Oisin .10 _____

SWSC-IR 2:33.51 15O'Neill, Daire11 _____

LASER 2:35.75 16Conroy, Ruaidhri12 _____

SSEAL 2:35.94 15Mulroe, Ciaran13 _____

BALL 2:36.35 19Syron, Matthew S14 _____

Tuamsc 2:36.61 15Heverin, Luke15 _____

CORM-IR 2:37.36 16Corcoran, Alex J16 _____

CLM 2:40.26 14Veldon, Jack17 _____

ATH-IR 2:40.77 15Moran, Aeron18 _____

ATH-IR 2:41.43 15Browne, Will19 _____

CWV 2:42.12 14Casey, Adam20 _____

LASER 2:44.88 17McNicholas, George21 _____

SHARK-IR 2:44.99 13Devitt, Sam22 _____

LONG-ZZ 2:45.40 14Swiadek, Alexander A23 _____

Tuamsc 2:45.50 14Keaveney, Eoin24 _____

SWSC-IR 2:48.06 13O'Dowd, Tadhg25 _____

SWSC-IR 2:48.60 13Cruise, Jack26 _____

DOL-MN 2:48.93 13O'Riordan, Oscar27 _____

Trident 2:49.24 15Mc Keon, Evan28 _____

SHARK-IR 2:50.12 14Cunningham Flaherty, Mason29 _____

SHARK-IR 2:50.94 13McCullagh, Elliott L30 _____

SWSC-IR 2:51.74 13O'Donnell, Oisin31 _____

Mal-Mn 2:51.83 13Dunne, Conor32 _____
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Event  2 ...(Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Tuamsc 2:52.91 15Lee, Patrick33 _____

Sligo SC 2:52.94 13Henry, Luke34 _____

Sligo SC 2:52.97 13Brett, Rian35 _____

ATH-IR 2:54.04 18McEnroe, Cian36 _____

DOL-MN 2:54.84 14Manson, Eoin37 _____

CBAR 2:56.68 13Neill, Eli38 _____

LASER 2:56.96 14Williams, Conor39 _____

GAL 2:59.22 14Mobian, Andrea40 _____

CLM 3:02.57 14Rozhkov, Alexander41 _____

Trident 3:04.58 14Rynn, Donnacha42 _____

CWV 3:07.15 16Glynn, Charlie43 _____

WAT-ZZ 3:09.62 13Monaghan, Max T44 _____

STRLN 3:10.52 13Tuytten, Frederic45 _____

Sligo SC 3:11.10 13Donaghy, Jamie46 _____

GAL 3:11.13 16Mac Donncha, Micil47 _____

ATH-IR 3:11.28 13Quinn, Feidhlim48 _____

SWSC-IR 3:11.47 13Flynn Farrell, Ryan49 _____

CLM 3:13.06 13Cosgrove, Tom50 _____

Tuamsc 3:13.59 13Keady, Martin51 _____

DOL-MN 3:14.01 13Vaughan, Conor52 _____

CLM 3:14.65 14Flanagan, Noah53 _____

SWSC-IR 3:14.97 13Cregan, George54 _____

CBAR 3:15.36 12McGrath, Joe55 _____

Bluefin SC 3:15.62 13Kelly, Cian P56 _____

SHARK-IR 3:17.49 12Cunningham-Flaherty, Blake57 _____

SHARK-IR 3:18.91 13Banks, Jonathan58 _____

SHARK-IR 3:20.67 14Turner, Sean59 _____

ATH-IR 3:22.15 13Killian, Oisin60 _____

Bluefin SC 3:22.38 13Oancea, Sebastian61 _____

SHARK-IR 3:25.74 13Brennan, Tiernan62 _____

Bluefin SC 3:27.83 15Byrne, Thomas63 _____

SHARK-IR 3:46.19 12Small, Cillian64 _____

Tuamsc 3:51.58 12Thompson, Dylan65 _____

Bluefin SC 4:30.70 14Saunders, Conor66 _____

COM NT 13Conneally, Liam67 _____

Bluefin SC NT 12Maclean, Cailean68 _____

GAL NT 12Griffin, Alex69 _____

KFSHR NT 14Delahunty, Dylan70 _____

Tuamsc NT 13Kelly, Noah71 _____

Event  3   Girls 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LONG-ZZ 30.77 18Warchol, Julia1 _____

SWSC-IR 30.81 16Carvalho, Beatriz2 _____

SHARK-IR 30.91 18Currie, Sophie3 _____

Tuamsc 31.35 17Mooney, Ciara4 _____

UOG 31.45 23O'Donnell, Naoise5 _____

CLM 31.57 17Burke, Meadbh6 _____

SWSC-IR 32.41 17Gray, Abi7 _____

CLM 32.76 18Ramsey, Naoise8 _____

Mal-Mn 33.01 17Thanry, Iseult9 _____

CLNM 33.29 16Szyszkowska, Victoria10 _____

ATH-IR 33.31 17Jakimovic, Jasmine11 _____

CORM-IR 33.38 15Szczerba, Laura .12 _____

GAL 33.94 16Patten, Elizabeth13 _____

CORM-IR 33.96 15Horan, Mirabelle .14 _____

SWSC-IR 34.03 16Murphy, Amy15 _____

KFSHR 34.11 16Ryan, Roisin E16 _____

CBAR 34.75 15O Cathasaigh, Ciara17 _____

SWSC-IR 35.19 15Morrison, Ruby18 _____

ATH-IR 35.24 14Greene, Aimee Mai19 _____

Tuamsc 35.27 17Burns, Aideen20 _____

Mal-Mn 35.36 15Herlihy, Siun21 _____

Bluefin SC 35.66 13Cygan, Blanka22 _____

Bluefin SC 35.74 16Hannon, Siofra23 _____

SHARK-IR 35.84 15Dickson, Orlaith24 _____

CBAR 36.32 15Henehan, Lexi25 _____

KILK-IR 36.41 14Wall, Amy26 _____

CORM-IR 36.56 13Farrelly, Alice .27 _____

CLNM 36.59 17O'Mahony, Lucy28 _____

SWSC-IR 36.68 15Hennessy, Lily29 _____

LASER 37.19 16Kearns, Samantha30 _____

WAT-ZZ 37.28 16Smith, Isla K31 _____

Mal-Mn 37.66 15Riordan, Megan32 _____

Sligo SC 37.90 11Brett, Fiadh33 _____

B/Sloe 37.96 15Campbell, Maeve34 _____

Bluefin SC 38.20 15Fraser, Laura35 _____

SHARK-IR 38.60 13Fabriciusa, Alise36 _____

CLNM 39.25 14Carew, Lilly37 _____

CORM-IR 39.69 14Kairaityte, Aine38 _____

Tuamsc 39.72 17Heverin, Keela39 _____

COM 39.90 14Farrell, Ali40 _____

SHARK-IR 40.14 14Holohan, Kate41 _____

Bluefin SC 40.33 12Shortt, Isabella42 _____

SHARK-IR 40.37 13Flavin, Seren43 _____

BALL 40.63 14Carolan, Emily44 _____

SHARK-IR 40.87 14Mylotte, Amelie45 _____

Mal-Mn 40.90 12Collins, Summer46 _____

CLM 40.95 15Kelly, Brionna47 _____

CLM 41.98 16Burke, Nora48 _____

BALL 42.48 15O Meara, Kate49 _____

LONG-ZZ 43.10 13Cosgrove, Jane O50 _____

ATH-IR 43.41 13Doyle, Ava51 _____

GAL 43.54 12Curran, Ailbhe52 _____

CBAR 43.86 13Strozycka, Sara53 _____

Bluefin SC 44.26 15O Neill, Ciara54 _____

SHARK-IR 44.35 11O'Donnell, Eilidh55 _____

ATH-IR 44.40 12Greene, Nicole56 _____

COM 45.02 12Beades, EllieAnn57 _____

Mal-Mn 45.20 16O'Flynn, Philippa58 _____

ATH-IR 45.88 12Ryan, Holly59 _____

CBAR 45.92 13Carney Carter, Hannah60 _____

SHARK-IR 46.28 11Glynn, Eve61 _____

CLM 46.30 12Fraser, Tessa62 _____

GAL 46.54 12Mobian, Valentina63 _____

Tiger Sharks 46.57 11Ryan, Catherine64 _____

CLM 46.73 12Kelly, Oonagh65 _____

CLM 46.82 12Cogan, Lily May66 _____

Mal-Mn 48.50 13O'Reilly, Gwen67 _____

Tuamsc 48.61 14Ryan, Catherine68 _____

STRLN 49.23 13Brooker, Martha69 _____

SHARK-IR 49.60 14O'Connor, Ava70 _____

CORM-IR 50.62 14Gallagher, Gemma .71 _____

Tuamsc 51.55 12Corrigan, Gemma-Rae72 _____
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Event  3 ...(Girls 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SWSC-IR 51.74 16Flynn Farrell, Michaela73 _____

LASER 51.80 12Lusted, Elena74 _____

CLM 53.61 10Boyle, Alicia75 _____

SHARK-IR 54.72 12O'Malley, Nora76 _____

Sligo SC 55.30 10Collery, Rosie77 _____

SWSC-IR 55.45 13Johnston, Roisin78 _____

GAL 55.57 10Murray, Summer79 _____

BALL 55.69 13Jackson, Farrah80 _____

SWSC-IR 57.87 11Flynn Farrell, Aine81 _____

ATH-IR 58.52 11Healion, Mary82 _____

GAL 1:04.80 10Spain, Florence83 _____

ATH-IR 1:16.93 10Johnson, Chloe84 _____

CLM NT 13Mahon, Nicole85 _____

Trident NT 13O Brien, Erin86 _____

SWSC-IR NT 14Bastos, Ana Mel87 _____

SHARK-IR NT 13Keane, Isabelle88 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Ford, Saoirse M89 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Quinn, Maddie G90 _____

B/Sloe NT 13Monaghan, Abigail91 _____

B/Sloe NT 15Lohan, Caoimhe92 _____

Tiger Sharks NT 13Kavanagh, Caoimhe93 _____

GAL NT 12Níí Shu í illeabhaí in, Ava94 _____

Tuamsc NT 11Forde, Megan95 _____

Tuamsc NT 13Savage, Romy96 _____

Tuamsc NT 12Savery, Sophie97 _____

Event  4   Boys 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Bluefin SC 25.93 21Lourens, Ethan1 _____

UOG 27.20 20Woolley, Luke2 _____

ST FC-LE 27.77 19Kenny, Tristan3 _____

CBAR 28.15 18Walsh, Matthew4 _____

UOG 29.43 24Madigan, Daniel5 _____

UOG 29.61 20Wale, Darragh6 _____

ATH-IR 29.90 16Redington, Fiachra7 _____

CLM 30.11 18Harte, Conor8 _____

STRLN 30.13 14Krysta, Gabriel9 _____

CLNM 30.24 17Weymouth, Harry10 _____

CBAR 30.30 16Walsh, Jamie11 _____

CORM-IR 30.39 16Corcoran, Alex J12 _____

Mal-Mn 30.50 18Riordan, Joshua13 _____

Tiger Sharks 30.78 17O'Gorman, Sean14 _____

STRLN 31.09 13Turner, Cillian15 _____

Trident 31.41 15Mahon, Eoin16 _____

SWSC-IR 31.49 15Barrett, Sonny17 _____

CLNM 31.54 16Killen, Owen18 _____

LASER 31.59 17McNicholas, George19 _____

Trident 31.63 15Mc Keon, Evan20 _____

SHARK-IR 31.64 17Murphy, Jack21 _____

CLM 31.75 17Healy, Cian22 _____

DOL-MN 32.18 16Cullinane, Donnchadh23 _____

SHARK-IR 32.37 13Devitt, Sam24 _____

KFSHR 32.38 19Phelan, Donnacha25 _____

UOG 34.04 20Kennedy, Riain26 _____

Sligo SC 34.60 13Brett, Rian27 _____

DOL-MN 34.77 15Curtin, Daniel28 _____

GAL 34.82 14Mobian, Andrea29 _____

Tuamsc 34.91 15Murray, Oisin30 _____

Tuamsc 35.84 14Carey, Jamie31 _____

CLM 36.17 14Veldon, Jack32 _____

KFSHR 37.01 13Keogh, Charlie33 _____

Bluefin SC 37.05 15Kenny, Liam34 _____

SHARK-IR 37.98 16Cunningham Flaherty, Noah35 _____

CLNM 38.48 15Falgowski, Mateusz36 _____

Tiger Sharks 38.48 16Hayes, Michael37 _____

Bluefin SC 41.44 13Kelly, Cian P38 _____

ATH-IR 41.65 13Quinn, Feidhlim39 _____

ATH-IR 43.53 11Letocha, Benjamin40 _____

GAL 43.94 16Markland, Joshua41 _____

SHARK-IR 44.12 14O'Malley, Tomas42 _____

C FIN 44.30 11Wynne, Timmy43 _____

Tiger Sharks 44.41 14Gleeson, Eoghan44 _____

DROG-LE 44.53 12Byrne, James45 _____

ATH-IR 44.85 11Millar, Cian46 _____

Tuamsc 45.11 11Keady, Paul47 _____

KFSHR 45.37 11Keogh, Harry48 _____

LONG-ZZ 46.10 10McKeon, Iarlaith J49 _____

Sligo SC 46.30 13Donaghy, Jamie50 _____

Tiger Sharks 50.62 15Kavanagh, David51 _____

ATH-IR 51.19 12McDermott, Jack Mick52 _____

Tuamsc 51.20 11Cooley, Nathan53 _____

SWSC-IR 52.14 13Flynn Farrell, Ryan54 _____

SHARK-IR 52.81 12Mulcahy, Dylan55 _____

Bluefin SC 52.98 13Oancea, Sebastian56 _____

CLM 53.95 10Canny, Tom57 _____

SWSC-IR 54.86 14O'Murchu, Lachlainn58 _____

GAL 55.67 10Kyne, Kayden59 _____

SHARK-IR 56.13 12Small, Cillian60 _____

Bluefin SC 57.02 11Carroll, Alex61 _____

SWSC-IR 1:01.74 11McIlroy, Oisíín62 _____

Trident 1:02.44 11Mahon, Conor63 _____

COM NT 13Conneally, Liam64 _____

ATH-IR NT 17Yemtsov, Mark65 _____

SWSC-IR NT 10Quinn, Tom66 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Holohan, Peter67 _____

LONG-ZZ NT 16Pajak, Patryk68 _____

Sligo SC NT 10Vlasenko, Ostap69 _____

GAL NT 10Spain, Andrew70 _____

GAL NT 10Burke, Josh71 _____

Tuamsc NT 11Totten, Rogan72 _____

Event  5   Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LONG-ZZ 2:14.30 16Lehany Mc Goldrick, Izabella1 _____

SWSC-IR 2:22.05 18Entcheva, Camellia2 _____

SWSC-IR 2:22.60 16Carvalho, Beatriz3 _____

ATH-IR 2:24.42 17Jakimovic, Jasmine4 _____

ATH-IR 2:24.78 14Lynam, Saoirse5 _____

GAL 2:25.33 14Dermody, Sophia6 _____

GAL 2:26.13 14Klapa, Zuzanna7 _____

GAL 2:26.80 15Newell, Ailbhe8 _____

CBAR 2:27.83 15Henehan, Lexi9 _____

SWSC-IR 2:28.83 16O'Mahony, Lucy10 _____

LONG-ZZ 2:29.40 15Murray, Evelyn11 _____
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Event  5 ...(Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
COM 2:29.46 14Kiernan, Ava12 _____

Bluefin SC 2:29.53 16O'Connor, Aoileann13 _____

CBAR 2:29.64 14McGrath, Sarah14 _____

WAT-ZZ 2:29.94 15Thomas, Saoirse R15 _____

Tuamsc 2:30.06 16Waters, Aoibhin16 _____

CWV 2:30.70 15Egan, Lauren17 _____

SHARK-IR 2:31.03 13Fabriciusa, Alise18 _____

Mal-Mn 2:31.30 15Herlihy, Siun19 _____

Sligo SC 2:31.30 15Healy, Roisin20 _____

DOL-MN 2:31.93 16Martin, Clodagh21 _____

SHARK-IR 2:32.06 16Glynn, Grace22 _____

COM 2:33.00 17Lavin, Aoife23 _____

KFSHR 2:33.77 15Delahunty, Erin24 _____

CORM-IR 2:34.47 14Devine, Lily Rose .25 _____

CLM 2:34.70 14Cummins, Amelia26 _____

DROG-LE 2:34.84 13Jakimaviciute, Gabi27 _____

ATH-IR 2:36.04 14Smialek, Maja28 _____

CWV 2:36.36 13Glynn, Emily29 _____

Bluefin SC 2:37.03 13Joyce, Connie30 _____

COM 2:37.28 14Costello, Rebecca31 _____

KILK-IR 2:38.60 14Wall, Amy32 _____

Bluefin SC 2:39.38 13Cygan, Blanka33 _____

SWSC-IR 2:39.42 12Courtney, Eve34 _____

Mal-Mn 2:40.84 15Riordan, Megan35 _____

Bluefin SC 2:41.55 12Shortt, Isabella36 _____

GAL 2:41.59 14Keane, Katie37 _____

LASER 2:41.71 16Kearns, Samantha38 _____

LONG-ZZ 2:41.80 12Lehany Mc Goldrick, Zaraphina39 _____

CLNM 2:42.18 14Carew, Lilly40 _____

KFSHR 2:43.30 17Delahunty, Leah41 _____

CBAR 2:43.35 14Sands, Roxane42 _____

CWV 2:43.50 18Conway, Dearbhla43 _____

Tuamsc 2:43.68 15Totten, Kaeylan44 _____

Tuamsc 2:44.14 13Keaveney, Grace45 _____

SHARK-IR 2:46.11 14Mylotte, Amelie46 _____

DOL-MN 2:46.63 14Lynch, Lucy47 _____

Sligo SC 2:47.00 12Costello, Alicia48 _____

Trident 2:47.20 13Duignan, Farrah49 _____

SHARK-IR 2:47.48 13Flavin, Seren50 _____

Sligo SC 2:47.60 14Costello, Julianna51 _____

WAT-ZZ 2:47.72 16Winters, Anna B52 _____

LASER 2:49.06 12Walsh, Grace53 _____

CLM 2:49.18 15Boyle, Saoirse54 _____

COM 2:50.68 14Kelly, Faye55 _____

SWSC-IR 2:50.86 12Quinn, Helen56 _____

CLNM 2:52.29 13Clery, Ruby57 _____

LONG-ZZ 2:52.45 13Cosgrove, Jane O58 _____

GAL 2:52.87 14Matthews, Roisin59 _____

BALL 2:54.75 15O Meara, Kate60 _____

DOL-MN 2:56.49 12Ryan, Olivia61 _____

CLM 2:57.11 12Cogan, Lily May62 _____

STRLN 2:57.16 13O'Keeffe, Lexie63 _____

SHARK-IR 3:00.10 14O'Connor, Ava64 _____

DOL-MN 3:01.63 12Browne, Isabel65 _____

DOL-MN 3:02.32 14Ashman, Ellie Rose66 _____

SWSC-IR 3:03.53 16Flynn Farrell, Michaela67 _____

Tiger Sharks 3:04.39 12Erbs, Emily68 _____

LONG-ZZ 3:12.80 12Gillen, Sarah M69 _____

ATH-IR 3:27.29 13Doyle, Ava70 _____

CLM NT 15Kelly, Brionna71 _____

CLM NT 13Nyland, Kayla72 _____

ATH-IR NT 13Loonam, Kate73 _____

Mal-Mn NT 16O'Flynn, Philippa74 _____

GAL NT 17Newell, Amy75 _____

GAL NT 12Níí Shu í illeabhaí in, Ava76 _____

Event  6   Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UOG 2:03.38 20Mc Aleer, Aleksandr1 _____

UOG 2:08.70 20Younis, Khalid2 _____

STRLN 2:09.12 13Turner, Cillian3 _____

ST FC-LE 2:10.00 19Fraser, Ross4 _____

Mal-Mn 2:11.34 18Dancsa, Gusztav5 _____

BALL 2:12.08 19Syron, Matthew S6 _____

DOL-MN 2:14.57 17Polak, Patryk7 _____

DOL-MN 2:15.95 15Salamero Espejo, Daniel8 _____

COM 2:16.22 15Kelly, Ryan9 _____

Mal-Mn 2:16.75 18Riordan, Joshua10 _____

CBAR 2:16.98 16Walsh, Jamie11 _____

CWV 2:17.72 16O'Connell, Paul12 _____

SHARK-IR 2:19.66 16Cunningham Flaherty, Noah13 _____

ATH-IR 2:20.69 15Duane, Donnchadh14 _____

SHARK-IR 2:22.53 13Devitt, Sam15 _____

LONG-ZZ 2:24.19 16Pajak, Patryk16 _____

Tuamsc 2:25.20 15Lee, Patrick17 _____

CLM 2:26.19 17Morley, Devyn18 _____

LONG-ZZ 2:26.74 17Podlecki, Lukasz M19 _____

CORM-IR 2:27.90 16Burns, Luca A20 _____

CWV 2:28.80 16Glynn, Charlie21 _____

SWSC-IR 2:29.35 13O'Dowd, Tadhg22 _____

LASER 2:29.59 17McNicholas, George23 _____

Sligo SC 2:29.87 13Henry, Luke24 _____

DOL-MN 2:30.73 13O'Riordan, Oscar25 _____

DOL-MN 2:31.16 13Salamero Espejo, Guillermo26 _____

CBAR 2:31.65 15Butler, Luke27 _____

Trident 2:33.07 14Mahon, Padraig28 _____

Bluefin SC 2:34.85 15Byrne, Thomas29 _____

Mal-Mn 2:36.40 13Dunne, Conor30 _____

GAL 2:36.63 14Lydon, Arthur31 _____

SHARK-IR 2:38.96 14Boyle, Mark32 _____

Tuamsc 2:41.27 15Kichev, Radoslav33 _____

CBAR 2:41.48 13Neill, Eli34 _____

DOL-MN 2:42.26 13Canning, Tadhg35 _____

CORM-IR 2:47.37 13Hunt, James T36 _____

CLM 2:47.70 14Rozhkov, Alexander37 _____

WAT-ZZ 2:49.38 13Monaghan, Max T38 _____

SHARK-IR 2:51.23 12Cunningham-Flaherty, Blake39 _____

SWSC-IR 2:51.69 13O'Mahony, Euan40 _____

KFSHR 2:53.27 13Keogh, Charlie41 _____

SWSC-IR 2:53.47 12Barrett, Charlie42 _____

SWSC-IR 2:53.98 13Flynn Farrell, Ryan43 _____

CWV 2:55.80 15O'Carroll, Oran44 _____

GAL 2:56.14 14O'Beirn, Peter45 _____

COM 3:02.69 15Payne, Ben46 _____
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Event  6 ...(Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
KFSHR 3:05.07 14Nicholson, Drew47 _____

CWV 3:07.11 14Lim, Kiho48 _____

CBAR 3:15.17 12McGrath, Joe49 _____

ATH-IR 3:19.19 13Dolan, Sam50 _____

GAL 3:40.63 14Duggan, Tadhg51 _____

CLM NT 15Fraser, Murray52 _____

COM NT 13Conneally, Liam53 _____

ATH-IR NT 12McDermott, Jack Mick54 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Small, Cillian55 _____

LONG-ZZ NT 12Murray, Andrew M56 _____

B/Sloe NT 13Connaughton, Jack57 _____

CWV NT 16Patil, Vihan58 _____

CWV NT 13Zaritskyi, Andriy59 _____

GAL NT 12Cunningham, Liam60 _____

GAL NT 12Griffin, Alex61 _____

KFSHR NT 15Delaney, Adam62 _____

Tuamsc NT 12Forde, Matthew63 _____

Tuamsc NT 13Kelly, Noah64 _____

Event  7   Girls 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SHARK-IR 1:10.29 18Connery, Niamh1 _____

UOG 1:22.30 24Harte, Caoilfhinn2 _____

Bluefin SC 1:22.69 19Hannon, Isolde3 _____

CORM-IR 1:23.35 15Szczerba, Laura .4 _____

CLM 1:23.80 44English, Sara5 _____

Bluefin SC 1:24.15 16Maguire, Leah6 _____

SWSC-IR 1:24.42 14Kerr, Doireann7 _____

CLNM 1:24.43 16Szyszkowska, Victoria8 _____

GAL 1:24.61 14Cunningham, Ciara9 _____

GAL 1:25.79 17O'Hanlon, Katie10 _____

BALL 1:26.14 16Lobodzinska, Yeseniia11 _____

SWSC-IR 1:27.39 15Morrison, Ruby12 _____

SWSC-IR 1:29.01 15Cregan, Abigail13 _____

DOL-MN 1:29.20 14Song, Aoife14 _____

TULL-NI 1:29.85 15Mannion, Aoibheann15 _____

ATH-IR 1:30.33 13McLoughlin, Ciara16 _____

SWSC-IR 1:30.82 16O'Mahony, Lucy17 _____

DOL-MN 1:32.18 15Moroney, Ellie18 _____

B/Sloe 1:32.88 15Lohan, Caoimhe19 _____

GAL 1:33.59 14Ranjithkumar, Charvia20 _____

CLNM 1:33.66 15Kehoe, Sarah21 _____

SHARK-IR 1:34.31 13Henihan, Aisling22 _____

Bluefin SC 1:34.78 16Gorecka, Maya23 _____

CLNM 1:34.79 13Ryan, Libby24 _____

COM 1:34.90 14Flynn, Moya25 _____

SHARK-IR 1:34.93 16Turner, Ide26 _____

SHARK-IR 1:34.97 13Harrison, Sarah27 _____

Sligo SC 1:36.50 12Kenny, Amy28 _____

Tuamsc 1:36.69 17Heverin, Keela29 _____

BALL 1:36.73 13Kelly, Emma30 _____

Tuamsc 1:36.96 13Keaveney, Grace31 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:37.03 12Gillen, Sarah M32 _____

SHARK-IR 1:38.39 13Flavin, Seren33 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:38.47 12Erbs, Emily34 _____

KILK-IR 1:38.88 13Burke, Ella35 _____

SHARK-IR 1:39.36 14Mylotte, Amelie36 _____

CBAR 1:39.51 14Langan, Gloria37 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:39.70 14Pajak, Amelia38 _____

SWSC-IR 1:39.82 12Courtney, Eve39 _____

KFSHR 1:40.21 16Ryan, Roisin E40 _____

CLM 1:40.31 12Canny, Lucy41 _____

CWV 1:40.47 13Hughes, Heidi42 _____

STRLN 1:40.48 12Sipos, Panna43 _____

CLM 1:41.47 14Baek, Bria44 _____

Sligo SC 1:41.50 14Costello, Julianna45 _____

SWSC-IR 1:41.53 15Hennessy, Lily46 _____

DOL-MN 1:41.68 12Browne, Isabel47 _____

Sligo SC 1:42.40 12Costello, Alicia48 _____

COM 1:44.11 14Kelly, Faye49 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:44.30 12Kelly, Sophie50 _____

CBAR 1:44.84 13Carney Carter, Hannah51 _____

CLM 1:44.94 13Nyland, Kayla52 _____

CLM 1:45.28 15Boyle, Saoirse53 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:47.44 13Kavanagh, Caoimhe54 _____

SWSC-IR 1:47.61 10Barrett, Maisie55 _____

CLNM 1:47.69 13Noctor, Zoe56 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:48.57 15Flanagan, Emma57 _____

C FIN 1:49.50 13McGarry, Robyn58 _____

ATH-IR 1:49.81 12Browne, Emma59 _____

CLM 1:50.42 12Kelly, Oonagh60 _____

Tuamsc 1:50.66 11Ruane, Ruby61 _____

DOL-MN 1:50.80 13Delea, Molly62 _____

DOL-MN 1:50.98 13Arrigan, Elise63 _____

SHARK-IR 1:51.18 13Glynn, Sarah64 _____

COM 1:51.81 12Creighton, Emily65 _____

BALL 1:51.85 13Jackson, Farrah66 _____

LASER 1:51.99 12Lusted, Elena67 _____

GAL 1:53.09 10Murray, Summer68 _____

SWSC-IR 1:53.49 11Cregan, Isabel69 _____

Tuamsc 1:54.00 13Lee, Anna70 _____

SWSC-IR 1:54.19 16Flynn Farrell, Michaela71 _____

Tuamsc 1:54.67 14Ryan, Catherine72 _____

GAL 1:55.84 12Mobian, Valentina73 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:56.33 11Ryan, Catherine74 _____

CORM-IR 1:56.98 14Gallagher, Gemma .75 _____

CBAR 1:58.18 14Butler, Lilly76 _____

GAL 1:58.56 12Curran, Ailbhe77 _____

Tuamsc 1:58.88 12Corrigan, Gemma-Rae78 _____

Trident 2:00.42 11Guckian, Eabha Mae79 _____

SWSC-IR 2:01.15 13Dunphy, Nina80 _____

GAL 2:02.32 12Murray, Ruby81 _____

Sligo SC 2:02.50 10Collery, Rosie82 _____

BALL 2:03.28 12Grimes, Alimay83 _____

CLM 2:03.76 12Mc Govern, Ally84 _____

Bluefin SC 2:04.67 15O Neill, Ciara85 _____

KFSHR 2:05.13 18Donnelly, Annie86 _____

CWV 2:05.51 12Simring, Sophie87 _____

ATH-IR 2:07.56 11Healion, Mary88 _____

GAL 2:08.46 11Temple-Jones, Tyla89 _____

SWSC-IR 2:11.92 13Johnston, Roisin90 _____

Trident 2:12.91 13O Brien, Erin91 _____

Bluefin SC NT 11Byrne, Ellen92 _____

SWSC-IR NT 10Cregan, Lucy93 _____
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Event  7 ...(Girls 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SWSC-IR NT 11Flynn Farrell, Aine94 _____

SWSC-IR NT 10Johnston, Niamh95 _____

SHARK-IR NT 14Holohan, Kate96 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11O'Donnell, Eilidh97 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12McDermott, Maebh98 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11O'Shaughnessy, Lara V99 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Quinn, Maddie G100 _____

BALL NT 11Grimes, Saorlaith101 _____

BALL NT 13Syron, Bronagh102 _____

BALL NT 13Tovar Kennedy, Eva103 _____

CWV NT 13Fahy, Emma104 _____

CWV NT 10Zaritska, Sofiya105 _____

Sligo SC NT 11Brett, Fiadh106 _____

GAL NT 11Dhoot, Ruby107 _____

GAL NT 12Cosgrave, Mary108 _____

GAL NT 11Stanciu, Emma109 _____

GAL NT 12Feeney, Tess110 _____

GAL NT 12Bairead, Ailbhe111 _____

GAL NT 12Níí Shu í illeabhaí in, Ava112 _____

Tuamsc NT 10McHugh, Anna113 _____

Tuamsc NT 12Savery, Sophie114 _____

Event  8   Boys 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SHARK-IR 1:09.83 16Connery, Eoin1 _____

DOL-MN 1:11.51 17O'Brien, Fionn2 _____

ST FC-LE 1:12.76 21Kenny, Ethan3 _____

Bluefin SC 1:13.61 21Lourens, Ethan4 _____

ST FC-LE 1:13.81 17Fraser, Ronan5 _____

STRLN 1:14.24 14Krysta, Gabriel6 _____

Tuamsc 1:15.04 15Heverin, Luke7 _____

CORM-IR 1:15.96 16Keating, Oisin .8 _____

Mal-Mn 1:16.10 17Power, Ruben9 _____

Tuamsc 1:16.17 14Keaveney, Eoin10 _____

CLNM 1:17.62 16Killen, Owen11 _____

DOL-MN 1:17.86 18O'Connell, Jack12 _____

CLNM 1:18.19 17Weymouth, Harry13 _____

CLM 1:18.56 18Harte, Conor14 _____

CLNM 1:19.98 16Hanrahan, Ethan15 _____

DOL-MN 1:21.05 15Murphy, Kevin16 _____

SWSC-IR 1:21.13 15O'Neill, Daire17 _____

UOG 1:21.26 24Madigan, Daniel18 _____

SSEAL 1:21.32 15Mulroe, Ciaran19 _____

ATH-IR 1:22.02 15O'Brien, Bobby20 _____

CLNM 1:22.58 15Ryan, Cian21 _____

SWSC-IR 1:23.42 15Barrett, Sonny22 _____

SHARK-IR 1:23.63 14Cunningham Flaherty, Mason23 _____

DOL-MN 1:26.41 16Cullinane, Donnchadh24 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:26.51 17Gleeson, James25 _____

KFSHR 1:26.78 19Phelan, Donnacha26 _____

CLM 1:26.94 17Morley, Devyn27 _____

ATH-IR 1:28.17 15Browne, Will28 _____

LASER 1:29.31 14Williams, Conor29 _____

ATH-IR 1:30.00 18McEnroe, Cian30 _____

DOL-MN 1:30.07 18Hamam, Majd31 _____

SHARK-IR 1:31.56 13McCullagh, Elliott L32 _____

B/Sloe 1:32.00 18Costello, Philip33 _____

DOL-MN 1:32.83 13Salamero Espejo, Guillermo34 _____

GAL 1:32.93 14Mobian, Andrea35 _____

CLM 1:33.60 14Rozhkov, Alexander36 _____

DOL-MN 1:34.94 13Canning, Tadhg37 _____

B/Sloe 1:35.25 17Nash, Ethan38 _____

Tuamsc 1:35.42 14Carey, Jamie39 _____

WAT-ZZ 1:36.78 13Monaghan, Max T40 _____

SWSC-IR 1:37.16 13O'Donnell, Oisin41 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:37.73 14Gleeson, Eoghan42 _____

Tuamsc 1:38.26 13Keady, Martin43 _____

CLNM 1:39.25 15Falgowski, Mateusz44 _____

Sligo SC 1:40.50 13Donaghy, Jamie45 _____

DOL-MN 1:40.78 13Vaughan, Conor46 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:40.79 16Hayes, Michael47 _____

ATH-IR 1:42.07 14Fox, Conor48 _____

CBAR 1:42.56 13Neill, Eli49 _____

SHARK-IR 1:43.19 13Brennan, Tiernan50 _____

SWSC-IR 1:44.36 13Flynn Farrell, Ryan51 _____

SHARK-IR 1:44.90 12Cunningham-Flaherty, Blake52 _____

Bluefin SC 1:45.31 13Oancea, Sebastian53 _____

GAL 1:47.23 16Mac Donncha, Micil54 _____

KFSHR 1:50.85 14Nicholson, Drew55 _____

CLM 1:52.16 12Begley, Cian56 _____

SWSC-IR 1:53.56 11McIlroy, Oisíín57 _____

KFSHR 1:54.03 11Keogh, Harry58 _____

KFSHR 1:56.19 15Delaney, Adam59 _____

Tuamsc 1:56.19 14Comer, Daithi60 _____

ATH-IR 1:56.89 11Letocha, Benjamin61 _____

ATH-IR 1:57.27 12Fox, Cillian62 _____

SHARK-IR 1:58.23 12McCormack, Saul63 _____

DROG-LE 1:58.49 12Byrne, James64 _____

COM 1:59.97 13Flynn, Bobby65 _____

B/Sloe 2:03.41 13Sweeney, Matthew66 _____

Tuamsc 2:08.57 11Comer, Domhnall67 _____

Trident 2:08.78 11Mahon, Conor68 _____

Bluefin SC NT 16Hennessy, Ethan69 _____

ATH-IR NT 15Elhadidy, Youssef70 _____

SWSC-IR NT 11O'Dowd, Finn71 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Coen, Mííchea í l72 _____

BALL NT 11Convertino, Theo73 _____

BALL NT 11Kilcullen, Matthew74 _____

GAL NT 10Burke, Josh75 _____

GAL NT 10Savic, Luka76 _____

Tuamsc NT 12Thompson, Dylan77 _____

Tuamsc NT 12Todd, Darragh78 _____

Event  9   Girls 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Tuamsc 1:08.89 17Mooney, Ciara1 _____

SWSC-IR 1:11.45 16Murphy, Amy2 _____

COM 1:13.11 17Lavin, Aoife3 _____

SWSC-IR 1:13.43 17Gray, Abi4 _____

ST FC-LE 1:13.57 18Williamson, Ciara5 _____

ATH-IR 1:13.63 16Fox, Laura R6 _____

GAL 1:14.40 14Cunningham, Ciara7 _____

CLM 1:14.61 18Ramsey, Naoise8 _____

CBAR 1:14.67 15O Cathasaigh, Ciara9 _____
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Event  9 ...(Girls 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UOG 1:15.56 20Meehan, Susan10 _____

SHARK-IR 1:15.71 18Currie, Sophie11 _____

Sligo SC 1:17.00 15Healy, Roisin12 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:17.35 18Warchol, Julia13 _____

Bluefin SC 1:17.56 16Flanagan, Ellie14 _____

GAL 1:17.62 16Patten, Elizabeth15 _____

Bluefin SC 1:17.70 16O'Connor, Aoileann16 _____

CBAR 1:17.92 14McGrath, Sarah17 _____

Mal-Mn 1:18.80 15O'Reilly, Maeve18 _____

CORM-IR 1:19.13 15Horan, Mirabelle .19 _____

WAT-ZZ 1:19.15 15Thomas, Saoirse R20 _____

SHARK-IR 1:19.16 13Fabriciusa, Alise21 _____

CLM 1:19.35 14Cummins, Amelia22 _____

Bluefin SC 1:19.99 16Hannon, Siofra23 _____

GAL 1:20.32 14Ranjithkumar, Charvia24 _____

ATH-IR 1:21.25 14Greene, Aimee Mai25 _____

Bluefin SC 1:21.94 16Maguire, Leah26 _____

ATH-IR 1:22.14 13McLoughlin, Ciara27 _____

CLM 1:22.45 14Baek, Bria28 _____

SWSC-IR 1:22.50 14Kerr, Doireann29 _____

Bluefin SC 1:22.88 13Cygan, Blanka30 _____

Mal-Mn 1:22.90 17Noonan, Kate31 _____

ATH-IR 1:22.95 13Loonam, Kate32 _____

CLNM 1:23.59 17O'Mahony, Lucy33 _____

SHARK-IR 1:23.69 16Turner, Ide34 _____

KFSHR 1:23.88 17Delahunty, Leah35 _____

KILK-IR 1:24.12 13Burke, Ella36 _____

CORM-IR 1:25.14 14Devine, Lily Rose .37 _____

SWSC-IR 1:25.51 12Courtney, Eve38 _____

ATH-IR 1:25.58 16Feery, Aoibhinn39 _____

SHARK-IR 1:25.69 13Henihan, Aisling40 _____

KFSHR 1:25.77 15Delahunty, Erin41 _____

SWSC-IR 1:25.88 15Lake, Kayla42 _____

CLM 1:26.01 12Canny, Lucy43 _____

Tuamsc 1:26.16 14Todd, Aobha44 _____

DOL-MN 1:26.26 14Lynch, Lucy45 _____

GAL 1:26.53 14Klapa, Zuzanna46 _____

COM 1:26.64 14Farrell, Ali47 _____

BALL 1:26.74 15O Meara, Kate48 _____

CORM-IR 1:26.83 14Kairaityte, Aine49 _____

COM 1:27.73 14Costello, Rebecca50 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:28.07 17Bradshaw/Quillan, Caoimhe51 _____

ATH-IR 1:28.17 14Smialek, Maja52 _____

CORM-IR 1:28.21 13Farrelly, Alice .53 _____

CLM 1:28.25 13Burke, Aoife54 _____

GAL 1:28.55 14Keane, Katie55 _____

SHARK-IR 1:29.43 11Glynn, Eve56 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:29.88 13Cosgrove, Jane O57 _____

STRLN 1:30.93 13O'Keeffe, Lexie58 _____

CLM 1:30.99 16Burke, Nora59 _____

Sligo SC 1:31.80 11Brett, Fiadh60 _____

LASER 1:31.83 12Walsh, Grace61 _____

TULL-NI 1:31.95 12Grennan, Lily May62 _____

ATH-IR 1:32.06 12Greene, Nicole63 _____

BALL 1:32.08 14Carolan, Emily64 _____

DOL-MN 1:32.24 13Arrigan, Elise65 _____

DOL-MN 1:32.48 13Delea, Molly66 _____

ATH-IR 1:33.52 13Farrell, Samantha Cooney67 _____

BALL 1:33.56 13Kelly, Emma68 _____

GAL 1:33.81 14Matthews, Roisin69 _____

C FIN 1:34.45 13McGarry, Robyn70 _____

CLNM 1:34.62 13Clery, Ruby71 _____

SWSC-IR 1:35.03 10Barrett, Maisie72 _____

B/Sloe 1:35.27 14Mitchel, Caoimhe73 _____

GAL 1:35.48 12Mobian, Valentina74 _____

Tuamsc 1:36.01 13Savage, Romy75 _____

ATH-IR 1:36.78 13Doyle, Ava76 _____

SWSC-IR 1:36.84 16Flynn Farrell, Michaela77 _____

BALL 1:36.94 13Jackson, Farrah78 _____

GAL 1:37.08 15Caisin, Arina79 _____

ATH-IR 1:37.18 15Greene, Mikaela80 _____

Tuamsc 1:37.70 11Forde, Megan81 _____

Mal-Mn 1:37.80 16O'Flynn, Philippa82 _____

STRLN 1:37.86 13Brooker, Martha83 _____

DOL-MN 1:38.60 14Ashman, Ellie Rose84 _____

SHARK-IR 1:38.82 12Coll, Sarah85 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:39.70 12Kelly, Sophie86 _____

SWSC-IR 1:40.15 11O'Murchu, Teagan87 _____

CLM 1:40.57 15Kelly, Brionna88 _____

DOL-MN 1:40.81 12Browne, Isabel89 _____

SWSC-IR 1:41.30 14Bastos, Ana Mel90 _____

LASER 1:42.00 12Lusted, Elena91 _____

CORM-IR 1:42.02 14Gallagher, Gemma .92 _____

Trident 1:42.60 11Guckian, Eabha Mae93 _____

CBAR 1:43.41 14Butler, Lilly94 _____

GAL 1:43.51 10Murray, Summer95 _____

Trident 1:47.11 13O Brien, Erin96 _____

CWV 1:47.27 11Olarreta, Isabella97 _____

SWSC-IR 1:47.71 11Flynn Farrell, Aine98 _____

B/Sloe 1:49.32 13Kelly, Emily99 _____

SHARK-IR 1:51.05 14O'Connor, Ava100 _____

Tuamsc 1:51.45 12Corrigan, Gemma-Rae101 _____

GAL 1:51.93 12Murray, Ruby102 _____

SWSC-IR 1:52.79 13Johnston, Roisin103 _____

COM 1:54.85 11O'Loughlin, Heather104 _____

ATH-IR 1:56.46 13Healion, Fiona105 _____

GAL 1:58.36 12Bairead, Ailbhe106 _____

GAL 2:01.35 11Stanciu, Emma107 _____

ATH-IR 2:02.59 10Johnson, Chloe108 _____

Bluefin SC NT 11Kearney, Ailbhe109 _____

SWSC-IR NT 11Cregan, Isabel110 _____

SWSC-IR NT 10Johnston, Niamh111 _____

SWSC-IR NT 12Dwyer, Ella112 _____

SWSC-IR NT 13Dunphy, Nina113 _____

SHARK-IR NT 13Keane, Isabelle114 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12McDermott, Maebh115 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Harrison, Cait B116 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Ford, Saoirse M117 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Quinn, Maddie G118 _____

BALL NT 12Grimes, Alimay119 _____

BALL NT 11Grimes, Saorlaith120 _____

BALL NT 13Syron, Bronagh121 _____

BALL NT 13Tovar Kennedy, Eva122 _____

GAL NT 17Newell, Amy123 _____
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Event  9 ...(Girls 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GAL NT 10Spain, Florence124 _____

GAL NT 12Níí Shu í illeabhaí in, Ava125 _____

GAL NT 11Temple-Jones, Tyla126 _____

Tuamsc NT 13Lee, Anna127 _____

Event  10   Boys 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UOG 59.14 20Woolley, Luke1 _____

CLM 1:04.24 18Burke, Tomas2 _____

ST FC-LE 1:05.34 19Kenny, Tristan3 _____

ATH-IR 1:05.49 16Redington, Fiachra4 _____

BALL 1:06.41 19Syron, Matthew S5 _____

Mal-Mn 1:07.00 19Higgins, Ryan6 _____

Mal-Mn 1:07.70 18Dancsa, Gusztav7 _____

KILK-IR 1:08.35 16Yalnazov, Ryan8 _____

Mal-Mn 1:09.60 18Riordan, Joshua9 _____

CLM 1:10.30 14Veldon, Jack10 _____

DOL-MN 1:10.57 15Murphy, Kevin11 _____

CORM-IR 1:11.64 16Keating, Oisin .12 _____

DOL-MN 1:11.68 18O'Connell, Jack13 _____

CBAR 1:13.17 16Norvilas, Nojus14 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:13.68 17Podlecki, Lukasz M15 _____

LASER 1:14.03 17Mongan, Ross16 _____

Tuamsc 1:14.20 15Lee, Patrick17 _____

DOL-MN 1:15.11 14Manson, Eoin18 _____

Bluefin SC 1:15.36 15Kenny, Liam19 _____

CLM 1:15.67 16Higgins, Darach20 _____

CWV 1:15.81 14Casey, Adam21 _____

Trident 1:16.06 15Mahon, Eoin22 _____

DOL-MN 1:16.20 15Curtin, Daniel23 _____

SWSC-IR 1:16.51 13Cruise, Jack24 _____

CLM 1:16.86 15Fraser, Murray25 _____

Sligo SC 1:18.50 13Henry, Luke26 _____

LASER 1:19.18 14Williams, Conor27 _____

Tuamsc 1:19.36 15Murray, Oisin28 _____

CLM 1:19.45 14Flanagan, Noah29 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:20.83 14Swiadek, Alexander A30 _____

Sligo SC 1:21.31 13Brett, Rian31 _____

Tuamsc 1:21.50 15Kichev, Radoslav32 _____

Trident 1:21.70 14Mahon, Padraig33 _____

Bluefin SC 1:22.08 14Saunders, Conor34 _____

CLM 1:22.12 14Rozhkov, Alexander35 _____

DOL-MN 1:22.83 13O'Riordan, Oscar36 _____

Bluefin SC 1:22.91 15Byrne, Thomas37 _____

CBAR 1:23.37 14McGrath, James38 _____

ATH-IR 1:23.69 13Quinn, Feidhlim39 _____

SWSC-IR 1:24.03 13O'Dowd, Tadhg40 _____

COM 1:24.51 15Payne, Ben41 _____

Trident 1:24.58 14Rynn, Donnacha42 _____

CBAR 1:25.48 12McGrath, Joe43 _____

DOL-MN 1:26.01 14Hameed, Affiq44 _____

DOL-MN 1:26.05 13Canning, Tadhg45 _____

CWV 1:26.74 15O'Carroll, Oran46 _____

CORM-IR 1:26.78 16Burns, Luca A47 _____

CLM 1:26.85 13Cosgrove, Tom48 _____

B/Sloe 1:26.90 13Connaughton, Jack49 _____

GAL 1:27.24 16Markland, Joshua50 _____

SHARK-IR 1:28.01 14Boyle, Mark51 _____

SWSC-IR 1:28.65 13Cregan, George52 _____

SHARK-IR 1:28.82 14Turner, Sean53 _____

ATH-IR 1:29.21 14Fox, Conor54 _____

CORM-IR 1:29.83 13Hunt, James T55 _____

GAL 1:29.93 14Lydon, Arthur56 _____

Trident 1:30.96 16Pereguda, Patryk57 _____

SHARK-IR 1:30.99 13Banks, Jonathan58 _____

SHARK-IR 1:31.61 12Cunningham-Flaherty, Blake59 _____

SWSC-IR 1:31.95 12Barrett, Charlie60 _____

Tuamsc 1:32.77 11Keady, Paul61 _____

SWSC-IR 1:33.03 11O'Dowd, Finn62 _____

GAL 1:33.14 12Griffin, Alex63 _____

Tuamsc 1:33.66 12Forde, Matthew64 _____

GAL 1:34.82 12Cunningham, Liam65 _____

ATH-IR 1:36.19 13Killian, Oisin66 _____

ATH-IR 1:39.90 13Dolan, Sam67 _____

SWSC-IR 1:43.06 13Flynn Farrell, Ryan68 _____

ATH-IR 1:43.21 12Fox, Cillian69 _____

C FIN 1:43.64 13Symonds, Tyler70 _____

BALL 1:44.21 11Convertino, Theo71 _____

Trident 1:44.89 11Mahon, Conor72 _____

GAL 1:46.10 14Duggan, Tadhg73 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:47.50 10McKeon, Iarlaith J74 _____

Bluefin SC 1:47.51 12Maclean, Cailean75 _____

ATH-IR 1:48.85 11Millar, Cian76 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:50.30 12Murray, Andrew M77 _____

B/Sloe 1:54.72 12Trappe Stockil, Kegan78 _____

ATH-IR 2:00.45 10Greene, Mikey79 _____

Bluefin SC NT 16Hennessy, Ethan80 _____

SWSC-IR NT 10Quinn, Tom81 _____

SHARK-IR NT 13McDermott, Rian82 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Coen, Mííchea í l83 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Rozenbergs, Aleks84 _____

GAL NT 10Spain, Andrew85 _____

GAL NT 14Amateiesa, Jonathan86 _____

GAL NT 11Murray, Charlie87 _____

Tuamsc NT 13Kelly, Noah88 _____

Tuamsc NT 12Thompson, Dylan89 _____

Tuamsc NT 11Totten, Rogan90 _____

Event  11   Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
ST FC-LE 2:49.42 14Fraser, Amelia1 _____

CLNM 2:51.67 16Szyszkowska, Victoria2 _____

KILK-IR 2:55.09 14Wall, Amy3 _____

UOG 2:55.14 23O'Donnell, Naoise4 _____

Trident 2:59.08 16Duignan, Alicia5 _____

COM 2:59.52 14Kiernan, Ava6 _____

KILK-IR 3:00.34 15Farrell, Aimee7 _____

CORM-IR 3:05.19 15Horan, Mirabelle .8 _____

DOL-MN 3:08.87 14Mc Grath, Roisin9 _____

SWSC-IR NT 12Quinn, Helen10 _____

Sligo SC NT 12Monahan, Tara11 _____

GAL NT 14Matthews, Roisin12 _____

DOL-MN NT 14Costello, Charlotte May13 _____
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Event  12   Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CBAR 2:31.36 18Walsh, Matthew1 _____

DOL-MN 2:41.72 17Polak, Patryk2 _____

KFSHR 2:54.80 19Phelan, Donnacha3 _____

SHARK-IR 3:38.06 13Brennan, Tiernan4 _____

Event  13   Girls 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SWSC-IR 28.61 18Entcheva, Camellia1 _____

LONG-ZZ 28.63 18Warchol, Julia2 _____

SWSC-IR 28.70 16Carvalho, Beatriz3 _____

CLM 28.89 17Burke, Meadbh4 _____

SHARK-IR 29.04 18Currie, Sophie5 _____

GAL 29.13 14Cunningham, Ciara6 _____

ATH-IR 29.22 17Jakimovic, Jasmine7 _____

CORM-IR 29.39 15Szczerba, Laura .8 _____

STRLN 29.74 17Tuytten, Roseline9 _____

Tuamsc 29.93 17Mooney, Ciara10 _____

Bluefin SC 30.25 16O'Connor, Aoileann11 _____

ATH-IR 30.39 14Lynam, Saoirse12 _____

CLM 30.50 18Ramsey, Naoise13 _____

SWSC-IR 30.71 16Murphy, Amy14 _____

GAL 30.71 14Klapa, Zuzanna15 _____

SWSC-IR 30.91 16O'Mahony, Lucy16 _____

LONG-ZZ 30.99 15Murray, Evelyn17 _____

Bluefin SC 31.16 13Joyce, Connie18 _____

CBAR 31.26 15Henehan, Lexi19 _____

DOL-MN 31.39 14Song, Aoife20 _____

UOG 31.52 20Meehan, Susan21 _____

SWSC-IR 31.55 15Lake, Kayla22 _____

SHARK-IR 31.70 13Fabriciusa, Alise23 _____

CWV 31.73 15Egan, Lauren24 _____

B/Sloe 31.84 15Lohan, Caoimhe25 _____

KILK-IR 31.85 14Cooke, Ella26 _____

Bluefin SC 31.93 16Flanagan, Ellie27 _____

COM 32.02 17Lavin, Aoife28 _____

SHARK-IR 32.05 16Glynn, Grace29 _____

Bluefin SC 32.25 16Hannon, Siofra30 _____

Tuamsc 32.27 17Burns, Aideen31 _____

SHARK-IR 32.29 13Henihan, Aisling32 _____

Mal-Mn 32.30 17Thanry, Iseult33 _____

WAT-ZZ 32.39 16Smith, Isla K34 _____

Mal-Mn 32.40 15O'Reilly, Maeve35 _____

DOL-MN 32.42 16Martin, Clodagh36 _____

SHARK-IR 32.74 14Mylotte, Amelie37 _____

Bluefin SC 32.78 15Fraser, Laura38 _____

SHARK-IR 32.78 15Dickson, Orlaith39 _____

Mal-Mn 32.82 17Noonan, Kate40 _____

Sligo SC 32.90 11Brett, Fiadh41 _____

CLNM 32.98 17O'Mahony, Lucy42 _____

CLNM 32.99 14Carew, Lilly43 _____

Tuamsc 33.09 16Waters, Aoibhin44 _____

Trident 33.25 13Duignan, Farrah45 _____

Sligo SC 33.25 14Costello, Julianna46 _____

CORM-IR 33.26 14Devine, Lily Rose .47 _____

CORM-IR 33.28 14Kairaityte, Aine48 _____

COM 33.29 14Costello, Rebecca49 _____

BALL 33.33 14Carolan, Emily50 _____

SHARK-IR 33.35 16Turner, Ide51 _____

SHARK-IR 33.36 13Flavin, Seren52 _____

CLNM 33.41 15Kehoe, Sarah53 _____

Sligo SC 33.42 15Healy, Roisin54 _____

TULL-NI 33.58 15Mannion, Aoibheann55 _____

CLNM 33.59 13Noctor, Zoe56 _____

Tiger Sharks 33.61 17Bradshaw/Quillan, Caoimhe57 _____

DOL-MN 33.70 15Moroney, Ellie58 _____

SHARK-IR 33.86 13Harrison, Sarah59 _____

WAT-ZZ 33.88 16Winters, Anna B60 _____

GAL 33.88 15Caisin, Arina61 _____

LONG-ZZ 34.09 13Cosgrove, Jane O62 _____

SHARK-IR 34.23 14O'Connor, Ava63 _____

Sligo SC 34.30 12Costello, Alicia64 _____

Mal-Mn 34.34 15Riordan, Megan65 _____

LASER 34.51 12Walsh, Grace66 _____

CLNM 34.58 13O Brien, Emma67 _____

B/Sloe 34.59 13Monaghan, Abigail68 _____

Tuamsc 34.65 17Heverin, Keela69 _____

TULL-NI 34.72 12Grennan, Lily May70 _____

Bluefin SC 34.75 16Gorecka, Maya71 _____

CBAR 34.83 14Langan, Gloria72 _____

SHARK-IR 34.85 14Holohan, Kate73 _____

BALL 34.85 13Kelly, Emma74 _____

CLNM 34.91 13Ryan, Libby75 _____

SHARK-IR 35.04 13Persad, MaryJane A76 _____

CLM 35.19 15Boyle, Saoirse77 _____

Tuamsc 35.19 12Mulkeen, Jessica78 _____

Tuamsc 35.25 13Hyland, Amy79 _____

LONG-ZZ 35.32 14Pajak, Amelia80 _____

B/Sloe 35.39 15Campbell, Maeve81 _____

Bluefin SC 35.42 16Maguire, Leah82 _____

CWV 35.50 18Conway, Dearbhla83 _____

LONG-ZZ 35.57 12Gillen, Sarah M84 _____

Tuamsc 35.66 13Cooley, Hollie85 _____

CLM 35.68 12Mc Govern, Ally86 _____

CLM 35.76 12Cogan, Lily May87 _____

ATH-IR 35.80 16Feery, Aoibhinn88 _____

Tuamsc 36.05 13Savage, Romy89 _____

Mal-Mn 36.10 12Collins, Summer90 _____

BALL 36.19 15O Meara, Kate91 _____

DOL-MN 36.76 14Ashman, Ellie Rose92 _____

SHARK-IR 36.78 12Coll, Sarah93 _____

Bluefin SC 36.85 12Shortt, Isabella94 _____

CBAR 36.93 13Strozycka, Sara95 _____

CLM 37.15 13Nyland, Kayla96 _____

Sligo SC 37.70 12Kenny, Amy97 _____

SHARK-IR 37.73 13Glynn, Sarah98 _____

CLM 37.74 12Fraser, Tessa99 _____

GAL 38.04 12Curran, Ailbhe100 _____

CWV 38.24 12Simring, Sophie101 _____

CLM 38.44 12Kelly, Oonagh102 _____

Tuamsc 38.61 11Forde, Megan103 _____

B/Sloe 38.90 14Mitchel, Caoimhe104 _____

ATH-IR 38.96 13Farrell, Samantha Cooney105 _____

Tuamsc 39.12 16Fox, Polina106 _____
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Event  13 ...(Girls 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SHARK-IR 39.18 11Glynn, Eve107 _____

STRLN 39.52 13Brooker, Martha108 _____

COM 39.59 14Flynn, Moya109 _____

Tuamsc 39.61 13Murphy, Katelyn110 _____

BALL 39.64 13Jackson, Farrah111 _____

GAL 39.84 12Murray, Ruby112 _____

Tuamsc 39.86 11Ruane, Ruby113 _____

CWV 40.01 10Zaritska, Sofiya114 _____

B/Sloe 40.41 13Kelly, Emily115 _____

SWSC-IR 40.43 12Dwyer, Ella116 _____

LASER 40.45 12Lusted, Elena117 _____

CBAR 40.58 14Butler, Lilly118 _____

GAL 41.05 10Murray, Summer119 _____

GAL 41.08 12Mobian, Valentina120 _____

SWSC-IR 41.30 16Flynn Farrell, Michaela121 _____

ATH-IR 41.48 12Browne, Emma122 _____

SWSC-IR 41.54 11O'Murchu, Teagan123 _____

Bluefin SC 41.93 11Kearney, Ailbhe124 _____

SHARK-IR 42.49 11O'Donnell, Eilidh125 _____

Bluefin SC 42.81 11Byrne, Ellen126 _____

Trident 42.90 11Guckian, Eabha Mae127 _____

SWSC-IR 43.41 13Johnston, Roisin128 _____

Sligo SC 43.50 10Collery, Rosie129 _____

SHARK-IR 43.57 12O'Malley, Nora130 _____

BALL 44.08 12Grimes, Alimay131 _____

ATH-IR 44.12 11Healion, Mary132 _____

ATH-IR 44.23 10Johnson, Chloe133 _____

SWSC-IR 44.31 13Dunphy, Nina134 _____

COM 44.34 12Beades, EllieAnn135 _____

CWV 44.49 13Fahy, Emma136 _____

CLM 44.51 10Boyle, Alicia137 _____

BALL 44.86 11O Meara, Emily138 _____

Tiger Sharks 44.99 13Kavanagh, Caoimhe139 _____

CWV 45.55 11Olarreta, Isabella140 _____

Tuamsc 45.77 13Lee, Anna141 _____

ATH-IR 45.83 11Duane, Caoimhe142 _____

CWV 46.31 13Lyons, Aoibhinn143 _____

SHARK-IR 46.91 11Harrison, Cait B144 _____

SWSC-IR 47.05 11Flynn Farrell, Aine145 _____

KFSHR 47.27 18Donnelly, Annie146 _____

C FIN 47.73 12McMorrow, Sophie147 _____

BALL 47.77 13Syron, Bronagh148 _____

GAL 47.77 10Spain, Florence149 _____

SHARK-IR 48.00 11Giblin, Aoibheann N150 _____

SHARK-IR 48.23 11Ford, Saoirse M151 _____

BALL 48.43 13Tovar Kennedy, Eva152 _____

GAL 48.49 12Níí Shu í illeabhaí in, Ava153 _____

B/Sloe 48.59 13Campbell, Aine154 _____

GAL 49.15 11de Souza, Rachel155 _____

GAL 49.29 12Bairead, Ailbhe156 _____

GAL 49.32 11Temple-Jones, Tyla157 _____

KFSHR 49.39 13Ryan, Olivia158 _____

GAL 49.62 10Magnetti, Isabella159 _____

SWSC-IR 50.26 10Johnston, Niamh160 _____

BALL 50.30 11Grimes, Saorlaith161 _____

CLM 50.79 13Mahon, Nicole162 _____

GAL 50.95 11Dhoot, Ruby163 _____

KFSHR 51.24 11Ryan, Hannah164 _____

SHARK-IR 51.41 11O'Shaughnessy, Lara V165 _____

SWSC-IR 51.87 14Bastos, Ana Mel166 _____

SWSC-IR 52.69 10Cregan, Lucy167 _____

COM 54.48 11O'Loughlin, Heather168 _____

Mal-Mn 55.80 10Dorgan, Shannen169 _____

SHARK-IR 57.18 13Keane, Isabelle170 _____

CLM NT 11Begley, Aoibhin171 _____

SWSC-IR NT 10Barrett, Maisie172 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12McDermott, Maebh173 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Quinn, Maddie G174 _____

B/Sloe NT 14O'Dea, Katie175 _____

B/Sloe NT 16Costello, Laura176 _____

GAL NT 11Nic Dhonncha, Laoise177 _____

Tuamsc NT 12Corrigan, Gemma-Rae178 _____

Tuamsc NT 11Giblin, Alyssa179 _____

Tuamsc NT 11Langan, Aislinn180 _____

Tuamsc NT 10McHugh, Anna181 _____

Event  14   Boys 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UOG 23.14 24Madigan, Daniel1 _____

ST FC-LE 26.35 21Kenny, Ethan2 _____

ATH-IR 26.46 15Browne, Will3 _____

Tiger Sharks 26.76 17O'Gorman, Sean4 _____

DOL-MN 26.87 17O'Brien, Fionn5 _____

CLNM 26.90 16Killen, Owen6 _____

UOG 27.02 20Mc Aleer, Aleksandr7 _____

UOG 27.06 20Wale, Darragh8 _____

Mal-Mn 27.07 18Dancsa, Gusztav9 _____

STRLN 27.11 13Turner, Cillian10 _____

DOL-MN 27.26 15Salamero Espejo, Daniel11 _____

LASER 27.29 17Mongan, Ross12 _____

CLNM 27.38 17Weymouth, Harry13 _____

DOL-MN 27.45 18O'Connell, Jack14 _____

BALL 27.58 19Syron, Matthew S15 _____

UOG 27.58 21Fox, Semyon16 _____

Trident 27.59 15Mc Keon, Evan17 _____

SHARK-IR 27.61 17Murphy, Jack18 _____

CLM 27.70 18Harte, Conor19 _____

ATH-IR 27.70 15Moran, Aeron20 _____

SWSC-IR 27.72 15O'Neill, Daire21 _____

ST FC-LE 27.73 17Fraser, Ronan22 _____

Mal-Mn 27.80 19Higgins, Ryan23 _____

STRLN 27.87 14Krysta, Gabriel24 _____

UOG 27.87 20Kennedy, Riain25 _____

CBAR 28.02 16Walsh, Jamie26 _____

SSEAL 28.08 15Mulroe, Ciaran27 _____

COM 28.29 15Kelly, Ryan28 _____

CLNM 28.41 15Ryan, Cian29 _____

ATH-IR 28.46 15Duane, Donnchadh30 _____

Tiger Sharks 28.52 17Gleeson, James31 _____

Tuamsc 28.52 15Heverin, Luke32 _____

CLM 28.63 17Healy, Cian33 _____

DOL-MN 28.65 16Cullinane, Donnchadh34 _____

LASER 28.82 16Conroy, Ruaidhri35 _____

Sligo SC 29.00 13Henry, Luke36 _____
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Event  14 ...(Boys 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LONG-ZZ 29.01 17Podlecki, Lukasz M37 _____

CWV 29.01 16O'Connell, Paul38 _____

CLM 29.08 17Morley, Devyn39 _____

LONG-ZZ 29.13 14Swiadek, Alexander A40 _____

SHARK-IR 29.19 16Cunningham Flaherty, Noah41 _____

Trident 29.25 15Mahon, Eoin42 _____

SHARK-IR 29.30 13Devitt, Sam43 _____

LASER 29.61 14Williams, Conor44 _____

CORM-IR 29.68 16Corcoran, Alex J45 _____

SWSC-IR 29.77 15Barrett, Sonny46 _____

LONG-ZZ 30.13 16Pajak, Patryk47 _____

CWV 30.13 16Glynn, Charlie48 _____

ATH-IR 30.55 18McEnroe, Cian49 _____

GAL 30.56 16Mac Donncha, Micil50 _____

Tuamsc 30.58 15Lee, Patrick51 _____

CBAR 30.59 15Butler, Luke52 _____

Sligo SC 30.93 13Brett, Rian53 _____

ATH-IR 30.94 15O'Brien, Bobby54 _____

B/Sloe 30.94 18Costello, Philip55 _____

CLM 31.02 15Fraser, Murray56 _____

Tuamsc 31.48 14Carey, Jamie57 _____

DOL-MN 31.50 15Curtin, Daniel58 _____

DOL-MN 31.50 14Hameed, Affiq59 _____

SHARK-IR 31.68 14Cunningham Flaherty, Mason60 _____

CLM 31.90 14Rozhkov, Alexander61 _____

STRLN 31.91 13Tuytten, Frederic62 _____

DOL-MN 31.95 14Manson, Eoin63 _____

Trident 32.07 14Rynn, Donnacha64 _____

CLM 32.11 16Higgins, Darach65 _____

B/Sloe 32.50 17Nash, Ethan66 _____

SHARK-IR 32.58 14Boyle, Mark67 _____

Tuamsc 32.71 15Murray, Oisin68 _____

CBAR 32.90 14McGrath, James69 _____

DOL-MN 32.90 18Hamam, Majd70 _____

Tiger Sharks 32.95 16Hayes, Michael71 _____

GAL 32.99 14Lydon, Arthur72 _____

CORM-IR 33.14 16Burns, Luca A73 _____

Tuamsc 33.25 15Kichev, Radoslav74 _____

Tiger Sharks 33.33 15Kavanagh, David75 _____

KFSHR 33.36 13Keogh, Charlie76 _____

SHARK-IR 33.38 14O'Malley, Tomas77 _____

CLM 33.58 14Flanagan, Noah78 _____

CLM 33.68 13Cosgrove, Tom79 _____

CORM-IR 33.97 13Hunt, James T80 _____

CLNM 34.18 15Falgowski, Mateusz81 _____

SWSC-IR 34.53 13O'Mahony, Euan82 _____

Tuamsc 34.89 13Keady, Martin83 _____

CBAR 34.99 12McGrath, Joe84 _____

SWSC-IR 35.16 11O'Dowd, Finn85 _____

GAL 35.16 16Markland, Joshua86 _____

COM 35.17 15Payne, Ben87 _____

GAL 35.22 14O'Beirn, Peter88 _____

DROG-LE 35.42 12Byrne, James89 _____

SHARK-IR 36.02 12Cunningham-Flaherty, Blake90 _____

SWSC-IR 36.08 13Flynn Farrell, Ryan91 _____

ATH-IR 36.35 11Letocha, Benjamin92 _____

SHARK-IR 36.43 13Brennan, Tiernan93 _____

LASER 36.69 12Williams, Mark94 _____

Tuamsc 37.03 12Forde, Matthew95 _____

Tuamsc 37.23 11Keady, Paul96 _____

SHARK-IR 37.32 12Small, Cillian97 _____

SHARK-IR 37.41 13Banks, Jonathan98 _____

ATH-IR 37.50 11Millar, Cian99 _____

CLM 37.55 12Begley, Cian100 _____

LONG-ZZ 37.60 12Murray, Andrew M101 _____

KFSHR 37.63 11Keogh, Harry102 _____

B/Sloe 38.30 13Connaughton, Jack103 _____

Bluefin SC 38.50 11Carroll, Alex104 _____

Bluefin SC 38.74 16Hennessy, Ethan105 _____

SWSC-IR 38.75 12Barrett, Charlie106 _____

SWSC-IR 39.15 14O'Murchu, Lachlainn107 _____

SHARK-IR 39.44 14Turner, Sean108 _____

Tuamsc 39.80 12Todd, Darragh109 _____

B/Sloe 39.92 12Trappe Stockil, Kegan110 _____

SHARK-IR 40.33 12Connolly, Finn111 _____

C FIN 40.40 11Wynne, Timmy112 _____

Tuamsc 40.70 11Comer, Domhnall113 _____

CWV 40.81 13Zaritskyi, Andriy114 _____

ATH-IR 41.13 15Elhadidy, Youssef115 _____

BALL 41.61 11Convertino, Theo116 _____

Tuamsc 42.46 11Cooley, Nathan117 _____

LONG-ZZ 42.50 10McKeon, Iarlaith J118 _____

SHARK-IR 42.90 12Holohan, Peter119 _____

CLM 43.17 13McGovern, Kyle120 _____

SHARK-IR 43.22 12McCormack, Saul121 _____

CLM 44.26 12Flanagan, Christian122 _____

GAL 44.60 10Burke, Josh123 _____

B/Sloe 44.65 13Sweeney, Matthew124 _____

GAL 44.98 14Duggan, Tadhg125 _____

GAL 45.66 11Keane, Jack126 _____

SWSC-IR 45.72 11McIlroy, Oisíín127 _____

KFSHR 46.33 15Delaney, Adam128 _____

COM 46.55 13Flynn, Bobby129 _____

SWSC-IR 46.82 10Quinn, Tom130 _____

C FIN 47.02 13Symonds, Tyler131 _____

GAL 47.92 10Spain, Andrew132 _____

GAL 48.68 10Kyne, Kayden133 _____

Tuamsc 48.74 14Comer, Daithi134 _____

ATH-IR 48.78 11Killian, Ciaran135 _____

CLM 49.49 11Ramsey, Cian136 _____

Trident 49.60 11Mahon, Conor137 _____

GAL 49.61 11Murray, Charlie138 _____

Sligo SC 51.90 10Vlasenko, Ostap139 _____

SHARK-IR 52.74 12O Donnchadh, Peter140 _____

SHARK-IR 53.99 12Creamer, Hugh141 _____

CLM 1:00.02 10Cummins, Neil142 _____

CLM NT 14Veldon, Jack143 _____

Trident NT 16Pereguda, Patryk144 _____

Bluefin SC NT 15Kenny, Liam145 _____

ATH-IR NT 17Yemtsov, Mark146 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Coen, Mííchea í l147 _____

SHARK-IR NT 10Chesser Lavelle, Miko K148 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Rozenbergs, Aleks149 _____

BALL NT 11Kilcullen, Matthew150 _____
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Event  14 ...(Boys 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
C FIN NT 14Mahon, Rian151 _____

CWV NT 14Lim, Kiho152 _____

GAL NT 14Amateiesa, Jonathan153 _____

GAL NT 11Amareiesa, Matthew154 _____

KFSHR NT 14Delahunty, Dylan155 _____

Event  15   Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UOG 2:30.75 20Mc Aleer, Aleksandr1 _____

SHARK-IR 2:35.10 16Connery, Eoin2 _____

STRLN 2:40.76 14Krysta, Gabriel3 _____

Tuamsc 2:42.27 14Keaveney, Eoin4 _____

ST FC-LE 2:45.68 21Kenny, Ethan5 _____

Tuamsc 2:46.95 15Heverin, Luke6 _____

CORM-IR 2:47.57 16Keating, Oisin .7 _____

DOL-MN 2:54.79 15Murphy, Kevin8 _____

CLNM 2:57.80 16Hanrahan, Ethan9 _____

SHARK-IR 3:01.03 14Cunningham Flaherty, Mason10 _____

GAL 3:01.78 13Magnetti, Aaron11 _____

CLM 3:06.87 17Morley, Devyn12 _____

SWSC-IR 3:07.03 13O'Dowd, Tadhg13 _____

CLNM 3:10.02 15Ryan, Cian14 _____

DOL-MN 3:12.10 13O'Riordan, Oscar15 _____

ATH-IR 3:14.91 18McEnroe, Cian16 _____

GAL 3:23.93 14Mobian, Andrea17 _____

STRLN 3:25.99 13Tuytten, Frederic18 _____

Sligo SC 3:26.61 13Donaghy, Jamie19 _____

ATH-IR 3:35.48 14Fox, Conor20 _____

DOL-MN 3:35.87 13Vaughan, Conor21 _____

Tuamsc 3:37.73 13Keady, Martin22 _____

CWV 3:38.35 16Patil, Vihan23 _____

SHARK-IR 3:43.23 13Banks, Jonathan24 _____

SWSC-IR 3:44.51 12Barrett, Charlie25 _____

SHARK-IR 3:44.65 13Brennan, Tiernan26 _____

CLM NT 14Nevin, Sean27 _____

CLM NT 12Begley, Cian28 _____

SWSC-IR NT 13O'Mahony, Euan29 _____

SWSC-IR NT 13Cregan, George30 _____

Bluefin SC NT 13Oancea, Sebastian31 _____

UOG NT 24Madigan, Daniel32 _____

Event  16   Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SHARK-IR 2:31.39 18Connery, Niamh1 _____

GAL 2:53.88 14Conlon, Ava2 _____

Bluefin SC 3:00.09 16Maguire, Leah3 _____

GAL 3:01.58 14Cunningham, Ciara4 _____

CLNM 3:03.03 16Szyszkowska, Victoria5 _____

CLM 3:08.08 44English, Sara6 _____

CLM 3:09.95 14Cummins, Amelia7 _____

BALL 3:11.09 16Lobodzinska, Yeseniia8 _____

TULL-NI 3:17.36 15Mannion, Aoibheann9 _____

SWSC-IR 3:17.93 14Buckley, Cara10 _____

CLNM 3:19.14 13Clery, Ruby11 _____

Bluefin SC 3:20.50 16Flanagan, Ellie12 _____

DOL-MN 3:20.57 15Moroney, Ellie13 _____

SWSC-IR 3:21.53 15Cregan, Abigail14 _____

Bluefin SC 3:24.01 16Gorecka, Maya15 _____

STRLN 3:24.63 12Sipos, Panna16 _____

SHARK-IR 3:25.58 13Harrison, Sarah17 _____

SHARK-IR 3:26.83 13Henihan, Aisling18 _____

GAL 3:28.15 14Klapa, Zuzanna19 _____

Trident 3:29.56 13Duignan, Farrah20 _____

BALL 3:30.69 13Kelly, Emma21 _____

TULL-NI 3:33.63 12Grennan, Lily May22 _____

DOL-MN 3:33.79 13Delea, Molly23 _____

ST FC-LE 3:37.75 15Reynolds, Ciara24 _____

SHARK-IR 3:40.88 14Mylotte, Amelie25 _____

CLM 3:41.37 13Burke, Aoife26 _____

CBAR 3:50.94 13Carney Carter, Hannah27 _____

COM 3:51.27 14Kelly, Faye28 _____

Bluefin SC NT 15O Neill, Ciara29 _____

COM NT 14Flynn, Moya30 _____

ATH-IR NT 12Browne, Emma31 _____

SWSC-IR NT 12Courtney, Eve32 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Coll, Sarah33 _____

SHARK-IR NT 13Flavin, Seren34 _____

SHARK-IR NT 14O'Connor, Ava35 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12O'Malley, Nora36 _____

LONG-ZZ NT 12Gillen, Sarah M37 _____

Sligo SC NT 12Kenny, Amy38 _____

CWV NT 12Simring, Sophie39 _____

UOG NT 24Harte, Caoilfhinn40 _____

Event  17   Boys 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UOG 27.78 20Woolley, Luke1 _____

ST FC-LE 29.06 19Kenny, Tristan2 _____

ATH-IR 29.91 16Redington, Fiachra3 _____

BALL 30.39 19Syron, Matthew S4 _____

DOL-MN 31.38 17O'Brien, Fionn5 _____

Mal-Mn 31.60 18Dancsa, Gusztav6 _____

CLNM 31.75 16Hanrahan, Ethan7 _____

CORM-IR 31.88 16Keating, Oisin .8 _____

KILK-IR 32.11 16Yalnazov, Ryan9 _____

UOG 32.18 21Fox, Semyon10 _____

CLNM 32.30 18Flynn, Enda11 _____

Mal-Mn 32.40 19Higgins, Ryan12 _____

LONG-ZZ 32.57 17Podlecki, Lukasz M13 _____

STRLN 33.05 13Turner, Cillian14 _____

DOL-MN 33.53 15Murphy, Kevin15 _____

LASER 33.74 17Mongan, Ross16 _____

CBAR 33.93 16Norvilas, Nojus17 _____

CLM 34.25 16Higgins, Darach18 _____

DROG-LE 34.31 13Ralea, Felix19 _____

Tiger Sharks 34.47 17Gleeson, James20 _____

CLM 34.95 14Veldon, Jack21 _____

LASER 35.05 17McNicholas, George22 _____

Tuamsc 35.14 15Murray, Oisin23 _____

Trident 35.25 15Mc Keon, Evan24 _____

CLM 35.86 15Fraser, Murray25 _____

Sligo SC 36.13 13Henry, Luke26 _____

CBAR 37.44 14McGrath, James27 _____

GAL 37.95 14Lydon, Arthur28 _____
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Event  17 ...(Boys 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CBAR 38.25 13Neill, Eli29 _____

CORM-IR 38.81 16Burns, Luca A30 _____

Tiger Sharks 39.07 16Hayes, Michael31 _____

CWV 39.12 15O'Carroll, Oran32 _____

GAL 39.18 16Markland, Joshua33 _____

CLM 39.54 13Cosgrove, Tom34 _____

Tiger Sharks 39.59 15Kavanagh, David35 _____

LONG-ZZ 39.70 16Pajak, Patryk36 _____

Tuamsc 40.88 14Carey, Jamie37 _____

CORM-IR 40.98 13Hunt, James T38 _____

Tuamsc 41.01 12Forde, Matthew39 _____

SHARK-IR 41.13 14O'Malley, Tomas40 _____

SHARK-IR 42.35 14Boyle, Mark41 _____

KFSHR 42.72 14Nicholson, Drew42 _____

CLM 43.26 12Begley, Cian43 _____

Tuamsc 43.48 11Keady, Paul44 _____

CBAR 44.71 12Norvilas, Deividas45 _____

CWV 46.21 14Lim, Kiho46 _____

BALL 46.33 11Convertino, Theo47 _____

LONG-ZZ 46.50 10McKeon, Iarlaith J48 _____

CLM 48.46 13McGovern, Kyle49 _____

Tuamsc 48.54 11Comer, Domhnall50 _____

Tuamsc 49.88 12Todd, Darragh51 _____

GAL 50.52 11Keane, Jack52 _____

GAL 50.84 10Spain, Andrew53 _____

CLM 50.85 10Canny, Tom54 _____

Tuamsc 51.16 14Comer, Daithi55 _____

GAL 51.22 14Duggan, Tadhg56 _____

Tuamsc 51.63 11Cooley, Nathan57 _____

GAL 52.07 11Murray, Charlie58 _____

SWSC-IR 52.93 11McIlroy, Oisíín59 _____

GAL 53.76 10Kyne, Kayden60 _____

CLM 54.08 12Flanagan, Christian61 _____

CLM 54.78 11Ramsey, Cian62 _____

CLM 58.16 10Cummins, Neil63 _____

SHARK-IR 58.40 12McCormack, Saul64 _____

Sligo SC 1:00.50 10Vlasenko, Ostap65 _____

SHARK-IR 1:01.32 11Coen, Mííchea í l66 _____

Bluefin SC NT 15Kenny, Liam67 _____

SWSC-IR NT 10Quinn, Tom68 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Holohan, Peter69 _____

SHARK-IR NT 13McDermott, Rian70 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Mulcahy, Dylan71 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Creamer, Hugh72 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Rozenbergs, Aleks73 _____

BALL NT 11Kilcullen, Matthew74 _____

CWV NT 13Zaritskyi, Andriy75 _____

GAL NT 10Burke, Josh76 _____

GAL NT 10Savic, Luka77 _____

GAL NT 11Amareiesa, Matthew78 _____

Event  18   Girls 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CLM 31.82 17Burke, Meadbh1 _____

SWSC-IR 32.46 16Murphy, Amy2 _____

ATH-IR 33.71 16Fox, Laura R3 _____

COM 34.27 17Lavin, Aoife4 _____

SWSC-IR 34.50 17Gray, Abi5 _____

SWSC-IR 34.78 16Carvalho, Beatriz6 _____

CBAR 34.92 15O Cathasaigh, Ciara7 _____

CBAR 35.77 14McGrath, Sarah8 _____

Bluefin SC 35.88 13Joyce, Connie9 _____

Tuamsc 35.93 16Waters, Aoibhin10 _____

Mal-Mn 36.30 17Thanry, Iseult11 _____

WAT-ZZ 36.72 15Thomas, Saoirse R12 _____

Bluefin SC 37.17 16Hannon, Siofra13 _____

CORM-IR 37.53 15Horan, Mirabelle .14 _____

SHARK-IR 37.54 13Fabriciusa, Alise15 _____

Bluefin SC 37.69 16Maguire, Leah16 _____

SWSC-IR 38.04 15Lake, Kayla17 _____

SHARK-IR 38.11 16Turner, Ide18 _____

KFSHR 39.07 17Delahunty, Leah19 _____

Sligo SC 39.20 12Costello, Alicia20 _____

WAT-ZZ 39.22 16Smith, Isla K21 _____

KFSHR 39.23 15Delahunty, Erin22 _____

Tuamsc 39.39 14Todd, Aobha23 _____

ATH-IR 39.72 13Healion, Fiona24 _____

ATH-IR 39.74 16Feery, Aoibhinn25 _____

BALL 39.75 15O Meara, Kate26 _____

SHARK-IR 40.04 13Persad, MaryJane A27 _____

ATH-IR 40.25 14Greene, Aimee Mai28 _____

CLNM 40.32 13Noctor, Zoe29 _____

LONG-ZZ 40.50 14Pajak, Amelia30 _____

CORM-IR 40.65 14Kairaityte, Aine31 _____

Sligo SC 40.74 14Costello, Julianna32 _____

Tuamsc 40.77 17Dowling, Ella33 _____

BALL 40.96 14Carolan, Emily34 _____

CORM-IR 41.12 13Farrelly, Alice .35 _____

CORM-IR 41.15 14Devine, Lily Rose .36 _____

LONG-ZZ 41.50 13Cosgrove, Jane O37 _____

Tuamsc 41.80 12Mulkeen, Jessica38 _____

SHARK-IR 42.49 11Glynn, Eve39 _____

CBAR 42.58 13Strozycka, Sara40 _____

Tuamsc 42.78 11Forde, Megan41 _____

GAL 42.81 12Mobian, Valentina42 _____

BALL 42.93 13Kelly, Emma43 _____

Tuamsc 43.23 13Hyland, Amy44 _____

Tuamsc 43.34 13Murphy, Katelyn45 _____

SWSC-IR 43.53 10Barrett, Maisie46 _____

CLM 43.56 12Cogan, Lily May47 _____

Bluefin SC 43.58 15Fraser, Laura48 _____

Bluefin SC 43.63 12Shortt, Isabella49 _____

CLM 43.71 12Fraser, Tessa50 _____

STRLN 43.76 13Brooker, Martha51 _____

BALL 43.85 13Jackson, Farrah52 _____

GAL 44.54 15Caisin, Arina53 _____

SHARK-IR 44.82 16Glynn, Grace54 _____

STRLN 45.07 13O'Keeffe, Lexie55 _____

GAL 45.11 10Murray, Summer56 _____

Mal-Mn 45.40 13O'Reilly, Gwen57 _____

SWSC-IR 45.79 11O'Murchu, Teagan58 _____

Mal-Mn 45.90 12Collins, Summer59 _____

GAL 47.94 12Murray, Ruby60 _____

SWSC-IR 49.31 11Buckley, Petra61 _____



Connacht Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:23 PM  30/03/2026  Page 14

Swim Connacht Open 2026 - 05/04/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  18 ...(Girls 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BALL 49.38 12Grimes, Alimay62 _____

SWSC-IR 49.58 11Cregan, Isabel63 _____

Tuamsc 49.88 14Ryan, Catherine64 _____

ATH-IR 49.95 11Healion, Mary65 _____

CLM 50.41 10Boyle, Alicia66 _____

SHARK-IR 50.59 13Glynn, Sarah67 _____

GAL 51.69 10Spain, Florence68 _____

CLM 52.50 12Gatlish, Hanna69 _____

CORM-IR 52.69 14Gallagher, Gemma .70 _____

CWV 53.48 11Olarreta, Isabella71 _____

SHARK-IR 54.04 11Giblin, Aoibheann N72 _____

Tiger Sharks 54.39 11Ryan, Catherine73 _____

GAL 54.68 11Temple-Jones, Tyla74 _____

GAL 54.72 12Cosgrave, Mary75 _____

ATH-IR 54.83 10Johnson, Chloe76 _____

GAL 55.90 12Bairead, Ailbhe77 _____

CWV 56.35 13Lyons, Aoibhinn78 _____

SHARK-IR 56.64 10Conboy, Millie R79 _____

GAL 57.73 11de Souza, Rachel80 _____

KFSHR 58.02 11Ryan, Hannah81 _____

KFSHR 1:01.03 13Ryan, Olivia82 _____

Mal-Mn 1:02.50 10Dorgan, Shannen83 _____

GAL 1:03.73 11Dhoot, Ruby84 _____

GAL 1:08.77 10Magnetti, Isabella85 _____

CLM NT 15Boyle, Saoirse86 _____

ATH-IR NT 14Lynam, Saoirse87 _____

SHARK-IR NT 13Keane, Isabelle88 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12McDermott, Maebh89 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Harrison, Cait B90 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Ni Dhroighneain, Stefania A91 _____

BALL NT 11Grimes, Saorlaith92 _____

BALL NT 13Syron, Bronagh93 _____

BALL NT 13Tovar Kennedy, Eva94 _____

BALL NT 11O Meara, Emily95 _____

GAL NT 12Feeney, Tess96 _____

GAL NT 11Nic Dhonncha, Laoise97 _____

Tuamsc NT 11Langan, Aislinn98 _____

Event  19   Boys 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CLM 1:01.43 18Burke, Tomas1 _____

CBAR 1:03.82 18Walsh, Matthew2 _____

CLNM 1:05.00 18Flynn, Enda3 _____

ST FC-LE 1:05.92 17Fraser, Ronan4 _____

ST FC-LE 1:06.39 19Fraser, Ross5 _____

UOG 1:09.02 20Wale, Darragh6 _____

DOL-MN 1:09.06 15Salamero Espejo, Daniel7 _____

SWSC-IR 1:09.14 15O'Neill, Daire8 _____

CBAR 1:09.18 16Walsh, Jamie9 _____

KILK-IR 1:09.59 16Yalnazov, Ryan10 _____

ATH-IR 1:10.00 15Moran, Aeron11 _____

SSEAL 1:10.99 15Mulroe, Ciaran12 _____

CWV 1:11.59 16O'Connell, Paul13 _____

CORM-IR 1:11.72 16Corcoran, Alex J14 _____

KFSHR 1:13.40 19Phelan, Donnacha15 _____

Sligo SC 1:14.50 13Brett, Rian16 _____

STRLN 1:15.08 14Krysta, Gabriel17 _____

SHARK-IR 1:16.16 13Devitt, Sam18 _____

SWSC-IR 1:16.56 13Cruise, Jack19 _____

DOL-MN 1:19.53 13O'Riordan, Oscar20 _____

Trident 1:19.71 14Mahon, Padraig21 _____

ATH-IR 1:20.00 15Browne, Will22 _____

SHARK-IR 1:20.53 13McCullagh, Elliott L23 _____

GAL 1:20.59 14Mobian, Andrea24 _____

DOL-MN 1:20.62 14Manson, Eoin25 _____

STRLN 1:23.79 13Tuytten, Frederic26 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:27.90 14Swiadek, Alexander A27 _____

KFSHR 1:35.02 13Keogh, Charlie28 _____

SHARK-IR 1:35.35 13Brennan, Tiernan29 _____

Sligo SC 1:38.80 13Donaghy, Jamie30 _____

SHARK-IR 1:41.16 12Cunningham-Flaherty, Blake31 _____

SHARK-IR 1:43.95 14Turner, Sean32 _____

SWSC-IR 1:48.27 11O'Dowd, Finn33 _____

DOL-MN 1:54.60 13Vaughan, Conor34 _____

SWSC-IR 1:55.28 14O'Murchu, Lachlainn35 _____

CLM NT 14Nevin, Sean36 _____

Bluefin SC NT 15Byrne, Thomas37 _____

Bluefin SC NT 14Saunders, Conor38 _____

SWSC-IR NT 13Cregan, George39 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12McCormack, Saul40 _____

Mal-Mn NT 18Riordan, Joshua41 _____

Tuamsc NT 12Thompson, Dylan42 _____

Event  20   Girls 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Tuamsc 1:09.02 17Mooney, Ciara1 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:11.10 18Warchol, Julia2 _____

UOG 1:12.96 23O'Donnell, Naoise3 _____

CLM 1:13.68 18Ramsey, Naoise4 _____

Bluefin SC 1:14.10 19Hannon, Isolde5 _____

SHARK-IR 1:14.10 18Currie, Sophie6 _____

CLNM 1:14.49 16Szyszkowska, Victoria7 _____

GAL 1:15.82 14Dermody, Sophia8 _____

COM 1:16.11 14Kiernan, Ava9 _____

STRLN 1:16.46 17Tuytten, Roseline10 _____

KFSHR 1:17.06 16Ryan, Roisin E11 _____

BALL 1:17.59 16Lobodzinska, Yeseniia12 _____

CORM-IR 1:17.99 15Horan, Mirabelle .13 _____

Mal-Mn 1:19.10 17Thanry, Iseult14 _____

Mal-Mn 1:19.80 15Herlihy, Siun15 _____

SWSC-IR 1:20.70 14Buckley, Cara16 _____

GAL 1:21.16 14Ranjithkumar, Charvia17 _____

Tuamsc 1:21.64 17Burns, Aideen18 _____

SWSC-IR 1:23.10 15Morrison, Ruby19 _____

CORM-IR 1:23.25 13Farrelly, Alice .20 _____

CWV 1:23.36 13Glynn, Emily21 _____

SHARK-IR 1:23.83 13Fabriciusa, Alise22 _____

GAL 1:25.63 14Cox, Eabha23 _____

Bluefin SC 1:26.28 16Hannon, Siofra24 _____

Tuamsc 1:26.39 16Waters, Aoibhin25 _____

LASER 1:26.57 16Kearns, Samantha26 _____

GAL 1:27.06 15Newell, Ailbhe27 _____

SHARK-IR 1:28.22 15Dickson, Orlaith28 _____

DOL-MN 1:29.21 14Mc Grath, Roisin29 _____
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Event  20 ...(Girls 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GAL 1:30.22 14Matthews, Roisin30 _____

SHARK-IR 1:30.25 16Turner, Ide31 _____

KILK-IR 1:31.12 14Byrne, Saoirse A32 _____

CLM 1:32.36 12Mc Govern, Ally33 _____

CLNM 1:32.90 15Kehoe, Sarah34 _____

Sligo SC 1:37.80 12Monahan, Tara35 _____

CWV 1:37.92 13Hughes, Heidi36 _____

Bluefin SC 1:38.61 16Gorecka, Maya37 _____

DOL-MN 1:42.13 12Daly, Isla Jane38 _____

Tuamsc 1:42.17 13Cooley, Hollie39 _____

DOL-MN 1:45.05 12Ryan, Olivia40 _____

SHARK-IR 1:45.99 14O'Connor, Ava41 _____

CBAR 1:57.06 14Sands, Roxane42 _____

CBAR NT 15O Cathasaigh, Ciara43 _____

COM NT 14Kelly, Faye44 _____

CLNM NT 14Carew, Lilly45 _____

CLNM NT 13Clery, Ruby46 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Glynn, Eve47 _____

Mal-Mn NT 12Collins, Summer48 _____

Mal-Mn NT 15Riordan, Megan49 _____

LASER NT 12Walsh, Grace50 _____

Sligo SC NT 11Brett, Fiadh51 _____

GAL NT 10Spain, Florence52 _____

Tuamsc NT 13Keaveney, Grace53 _____

Tuamsc NT 15Totten, Kaeylan54 _____

Event  21   Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UOG 2:13.81 20Woolley, Luke1 _____

ATH-IR 2:21.08 16Redington, Fiachra2 _____

BALL 2:28.76 19Syron, Matthew S3 _____

Mal-Mn 2:33.80 18Riordan, Joshua4 _____

CLM 2:34.20 14Veldon, Jack5 _____

CLNM 2:34.75 18Flynn, Enda6 _____

DOL-MN 2:35.11 18O'Connell, Jack7 _____

CBAR 2:36.68 16Norvilas, Nojus8 _____

DOL-MN 2:48.35 13Salamero Espejo, Guillermo9 _____

CWV 2:48.84 14Casey, Adam10 _____

Sligo SC 2:51.89 13Brett, Rian11 _____

CLM 2:53.04 16Higgins, Darach12 _____

DROG-LE 2:55.00 13Ralea, Felix13 _____

SWSC-IR 2:55.52 13O'Dowd, Tadhg14 _____

DOL-MN 2:57.72 13O'Riordan, Oscar15 _____

Trident 2:59.74 14Rynn, Donnacha16 _____

CLM 3:04.82 13Cosgrove, Tom17 _____

GAL 3:06.07 13Magnetti, Aaron18 _____

GAL 3:08.83 16Markland, Joshua19 _____

GAL 3:11.66 14Lydon, Arthur20 _____

CLM 3:22.40 14Flanagan, Noah21 _____

CBAR 3:24.33 14McGrath, James22 _____

SHARK-IR 3:42.65 14Boyle, Mark23 _____

GAL 3:52.99 14Duggan, Tadhg24 _____

CBAR NT 12McGrath, Joe25 _____

CBAR NT 13Neill, Eli26 _____

ATH-IR NT 12McDermott, Jack Mick27 _____

ATH-IR NT 13Quinn, Feidhlim28 _____

SHARK-IR NT 13McDermott, Rian29 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Rozenbergs, Aleks30 _____

GAL NT 12Cunningham, Liam31 _____

GAL NT 12Griffin, Alex32 _____

Bluefin SC NT 13Oancea, Sebastian33 _____

Event  22   Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
ATH-IR 2:39.36 16Fox, Laura R1 _____

GAL 2:40.37 17O'Hanlon, Katie2 _____

Tuamsc 2:40.54 16Waters, Aoibhin3 _____

COM 2:41.84 17Lavin, Aoife4 _____

UOG 2:42.87 20Meehan, Susan5 _____

COM 2:44.20 14Kiernan, Ava6 _____

GAL 2:46.17 16Patten, Elizabeth7 _____

STRLN 2:49.91 14Walsh, Martha8 _____

DOL-MN 2:50.15 16Martin, Clodagh9 _____

DROG-LE 2:51.48 13Jakimaviciute, Gabi10 _____

Sligo SC 2:51.69 15Healy, Roisin11 _____

CBAR 2:51.77 14McGrath, Sarah12 _____

Mal-Mn 2:52.70 15O'Reilly, Maeve13 _____

CWV 2:54.76 15Egan, Lauren14 _____

Sligo SC 2:55.80 12Costello, Alicia15 _____

GAL 2:56.00 14Ranjithkumar, Charvia16 _____

CLM 2:56.34 12Canny, Lucy17 _____

SWSC-IR 2:57.31 14Kerr, Doireann18 _____

ST FC-LE 3:00.44 15Reynolds, Ciara19 _____

SWSC-IR 3:05.01 12Courtney, Eve20 _____

DOL-MN 3:05.16 14Lynch, Lucy21 _____

COM 3:05.28 14Costello, Rebecca22 _____

BALL 3:05.45 15O Meara, Kate23 _____

GAL 3:07.35 14Keane, Katie24 _____

CLM 3:12.95 16Burke, Nora25 _____

DOL-MN 3:13.75 12Daly, Isla Jane26 _____

DOL-MN 3:16.64 13Arrigan, Elise27 _____

LONG-ZZ 3:18.95 13Cosgrove, Jane O28 _____

BALL 3:19.84 14Carolan, Emily29 _____

GAL 3:23.93 15Caisin, Arina30 _____

DOL-MN 3:41.12 12Ryan, Olivia31 _____

SHARK-IR 3:41.94 14O'Connor, Ava32 _____

SWSC-IR 3:45.50 12Quinn, Helen33 _____

Bluefin SC NT 15O Neill, Ciara34 _____

COM NT 14Farrell, Ali35 _____

SWSC-IR NT 15Lake, Kayla36 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Coll, Sarah37 _____

SHARK-IR NT 13Henihan, Aisling38 _____

BALL NT 12Grimes, Alimay39 _____

LONG-ZZ NT 18Warchol, Julia40 _____

GAL NT 12Bairead, Ailbhe41 _____

Tuamsc NT 15Totten, Kaeylan42 _____

Event  23   Boys 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
DOL-MN 32.78 17O'Brien, Fionn1 _____

STRLN 34.16 14Krysta, Gabriel2 _____

Tuamsc 34.55 14Keaveney, Eoin3 _____

CORM-IR 34.72 16Keating, Oisin .4 _____

CLNM 36.03 15Ryan, Cian5 _____
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Event  23 ...(Boys 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UOG 36.17 20Kennedy, Riain6 _____

CLM 36.65 17Morley, Devyn7 _____

DOL-MN 37.25 18O'Connell, Jack8 _____

ATH-IR 37.33 15O'Brien, Bobby9 _____

CLM 37.44 17Healy, Cian10 _____

Tiger Sharks 37.80 17Gleeson, James11 _____

DOL-MN 37.86 15Murphy, Kevin12 _____

SHARK-IR 37.87 14Cunningham Flaherty, Mason13 _____

SHARK-IR 37.93 13Devitt, Sam14 _____

SWSC-IR 38.07 15Barrett, Sonny15 _____

DOL-MN 38.54 16Cullinane, Donnchadh16 _____

Tuamsc 39.64 14Carey, Jamie17 _____

ATH-IR 40.70 18McEnroe, Cian18 _____

Sligo SC 40.75 13Henry, Luke19 _____

DOL-MN 41.52 18Hamam, Majd20 _____

Tuamsc 42.69 13Keady, Martin21 _____

Bluefin SC 43.58 16Hennessy, Ethan22 _____

CWV 44.57 16Patil, Vihan23 _____

Tiger Sharks 44.88 14Gleeson, Eoghan24 _____

LASER 46.03 12Williams, Mark25 _____

CORM-IR 46.25 16Burns, Luca A26 _____

SHARK-IR 46.90 14O'Malley, Tomas27 _____

SHARK-IR 48.53 12Cunningham-Flaherty, Blake28 _____

CORM-IR 48.89 13Hunt, James T29 _____

GAL 49.31 14O'Beirn, Peter30 _____

KFSHR 50.72 15Delaney, Adam31 _____

Tuamsc 50.79 14Dowling, Izaak32 _____

Tuamsc 50.96 11Comer, Domhnall33 _____

SHARK-IR 51.97 12McCormack, Saul34 _____

Tuamsc 52.64 14Comer, Daithi35 _____

SWSC-IR 52.85 11McIlroy, Oisíín36 _____

KFSHR 53.09 11Keogh, Harry37 _____

DROG-LE 54.75 12Byrne, James38 _____

KFSHR 54.91 14Delahunty, Dylan39 _____

SHARK-IR 55.52 12Connolly, Finn40 _____

Bluefin SC 56.28 11Carroll, Alex41 _____

GAL 56.51 10Burke, Josh42 _____

SHARK-IR 56.54 12Holohan, Peter43 _____

SHARK-IR 58.02 12O Donnchadh, Peter44 _____

SWSC-IR 58.49 10Quinn, Tom45 _____

COM 58.68 13Flynn, Bobby46 _____

CLM 59.34 12Flanagan, Christian47 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:00.30 10McKeon, Iarlaith J48 _____

CLM 1:01.46 11Ramsey, Cian49 _____

CLM 1:02.28 10Canny, Tom50 _____

ATH-IR 1:03.75 12McDermott, Jack Mick51 _____

GAL 1:04.15 10Kyne, Kayden52 _____

BALL 1:08.81 11Convertino, Theo53 _____

GAL 1:09.13 10Spain, Andrew54 _____

SHARK-IR 1:09.76 12Creamer, Hugh55 _____

CLM 1:12.52 10Cummins, Neil56 _____

ATH-IR NT 17Yemtsov, Mark57 _____

ATH-IR NT 15Elhadidy, Youssef58 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Coen, Mííchea í l59 _____

SHARK-IR NT 10Chesser Lavelle, Miko K60 _____

BALL NT 11Kilcullen, Matthew61 _____

Sligo SC NT 10Vlasenko, Ostap62 _____

Event  24   Girls 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
CORM-IR 36.76 15Szczerba, Laura .1 _____

Bluefin SC 37.04 19Hannon, Isolde2 _____

UOG 37.61 24Harte, Caoilfhinn3 _____

CLNM 38.03 16Szyszkowska, Victoria4 _____

CLM 38.55 44English, Sara5 _____

Bluefin SC 39.13 16Maguire, Leah6 _____

TULL-NI 39.66 15Mannion, Aoibheann7 _____

Bluefin SC 39.77 16Flanagan, Ellie8 _____

SWSC-IR 40.08 15Cregan, Abigail9 _____

CLNM 41.11 13Ryan, Libby10 _____

SWSC-IR 41.77 15Morrison, Ruby11 _____

DOL-MN 42.20 15Moroney, Ellie12 _____

Bluefin SC 42.34 16Hannon, Siofra13 _____

CLNM 42.35 15Kehoe, Sarah14 _____

BALL 42.37 13Kelly, Emma15 _____

Bluefin SC 42.84 16Gorecka, Maya16 _____

Tiger Sharks 42.97 17Bradshaw/Quillan, Caoimhe17 _____

Sligo SC 43.50 12Kenny, Amy18 _____

Tuamsc 44.24 17Heverin, Keela19 _____

Tiger Sharks 44.39 12Erbs, Emily20 _____

SWSC-IR 44.42 16Carvalho, Beatriz21 _____

CBAR 44.46 14Langan, Gloria22 _____

KFSHR 44.74 16Ryan, Roisin E23 _____

LONG-ZZ 45.00 14Pajak, Amelia24 _____

SHARK-IR 45.18 15Dickson, Orlaith25 _____

LONG-ZZ 45.30 12Gillen, Sarah M26 _____

Sligo SC 45.30 14Costello, Julianna27 _____

STRLN 45.32 11Walsh, Robyn28 _____

CORM-IR 46.73 14Kairaityte, Aine29 _____

CLM 46.76 13Nyland, Kayla30 _____

SHARK-IR 46.93 16Turner, Ide31 _____

SHARK-IR 47.16 14Mylotte, Amelie32 _____

SHARK-IR 47.69 13Fabriciusa, Alise33 _____

Sligo SC 48.40 11Brett, Fiadh34 _____

ATH-IR 48.60 12Browne, Emma35 _____

Tiger Sharks 48.75 13Kavanagh, Caoimhe36 _____

Tuamsc 49.04 13Hyland, Amy37 _____

CBAR 49.25 14McGrath, Sarah38 _____

Tiger Sharks 49.98 15Flanagan, Emma39 _____

STRLN 50.29 13O'Keeffe, Lexie40 _____

Bluefin SC 50.55 15Fraser, Laura41 _____

SHARK-IR 50.73 12O'Malley, Nora42 _____

GAL 50.73 10Murray, Summer43 _____

BALL 50.82 13Jackson, Farrah44 _____

Bluefin SC 50.83 13Cygan, Blanka45 _____

SHARK-IR 51.00 13Flavin, Seren46 _____

Tuamsc 51.07 12Mulkeen, Jessica47 _____

CLNM 51.18 13O Brien, Emma48 _____

CBAR 51.37 13Strozycka, Sara49 _____

Tiger Sharks 51.54 11Ryan, Catherine50 _____

CORM-IR 51.56 14Devine, Lily Rose .51 _____

Tuamsc 51.68 11Ruane, Ruby52 _____

GAL 52.56 12Curran, Ailbhe53 _____

CORM-IR 52.62 14Gallagher, Gemma .54 _____
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Event  24 ...(Girls 10 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GAL 52.78 12Murray, Ruby55 _____

Tuamsc 53.54 13Murphy, Katelyn56 _____

CWV 53.77 10Zaritska, Sofiya57 _____

CLM 54.22 13Mahon, Nicole58 _____

CWV 54.57 13Fahy, Emma59 _____

SWSC-IR 54.69 11Buckley, Petra60 _____

COM 54.81 14Farrell, Ali61 _____

SHARK-IR 55.40 14O'Connor, Ava62 _____

KFSHR 55.99 13Ryan, Olivia63 _____

GAL 56.14 11Dhoot, Ruby64 _____

GAL 1:00.50 11Temple-Jones, Tyla65 _____

CLM 1:01.04 11Begley, Aoibhin66 _____

BALL 1:01.50 13Tovar Kennedy, Eva67 _____

KFSHR 1:01.56 18Donnelly, Annie68 _____

SHARK-IR 1:01.87 11Harrison, Cait B69 _____

SHARK-IR 1:02.26 11O'Shaughnessy, Lara V70 _____

GAL 1:03.05 12Feeney, Tess71 _____

Tuamsc 1:04.43 11Forde, Megan72 _____

GAL 1:04.63 12Bairead, Ailbhe73 _____

BALL 1:05.22 13Syron, Bronagh74 _____

GAL 1:05.32 12Cosgrave, Mary75 _____

SHARK-IR 1:07.25 12Ni Dhroighneain, Stefania A76 _____

GAL 1:07.25 10Magnetti, Isabella77 _____

BALL 1:07.38 12Grimes, Alimay78 _____

GAL 1:07.82 12Níí Shu í illeabhaí in, Ava79 _____

KFSHR 1:10.38 11Ryan, Hannah80 _____

CLM NT 12Gatlish, Hanna81 _____

CLM NT 10Boyle, Alicia82 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12McDermott, Maebh83 _____

BALL NT 11Grimes, Saorlaith84 _____

LONG-ZZ NT 16Lehany Mc Goldrick, Izabella85 _____

GAL NT 11de Souza, Rachel86 _____

Tuamsc NT 11Giblin, Alyssa87 _____

Tuamsc NT 10McHugh, Anna88 _____

Tuamsc NT 12Savery, Sophie89 _____

Event  25   Boys 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UOG 57.90 20Mc Aleer, Aleksandr1 _____

ST FC-LE 58.52 19Kenny, Tristan2 _____

SHARK-IR 58.86 16Connery, Eoin3 _____

Mal-Mn 59.20 18Dancsa, Gusztav4 _____

ATH-IR 59.34 16Redington, Fiachra5 _____

BALL 1:00.14 19Syron, Matthew S6 _____

STRLN 1:00.19 13Turner, Cillian7 _____

Mal-Mn 1:00.30 19Higgins, Ryan8 _____

ATH-IR 1:00.40 15Browne, Will9 _____

DOL-MN 1:00.54 15Salamero Espejo, Daniel10 _____

UOG 1:00.71 20Wale, Darragh11 _____

Mal-Mn 1:00.80 18Riordan, Joshua12 _____

ATH-IR 1:00.90 15Moran, Aeron13 _____

SSEAL 1:01.14 15Mulroe, Ciaran14 _____

LASER 1:01.24 17Mongan, Ross15 _____

CWV 1:01.27 14Casey, Adam16 _____

DOL-MN 1:01.40 17Polak, Patryk17 _____

CLNM 1:01.49 18Flynn, Enda18 _____

SWSC-IR 1:01.54 15O'Neill, Daire19 _____

COM 1:01.87 15Kelly, Ryan20 _____

CWV 1:02.40 16O'Connell, Paul21 _____

ATH-IR 1:02.55 15O'Brien, Bobby22 _____

Trident 1:02.66 15Mc Keon, Evan23 _____

ATH-IR 1:02.72 15Duane, Donnchadh24 _____

SHARK-IR 1:03.01 17Murphy, Jack25 _____

CLM 1:03.69 14Veldon, Jack26 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:03.84 14Swiadek, Alexander A27 _____

LASER 1:03.84 16Conroy, Ruaidhri28 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:04.07 17Gleeson, James29 _____

CBAR 1:04.38 16Norvilas, Nojus30 _____

CLM 1:04.68 17Morley, Devyn31 _____

SHARK-IR 1:04.76 13Devitt, Sam32 _____

UOG 1:04.82 20Kennedy, Riain33 _____

Tuamsc 1:05.17 15Heverin, Luke34 _____

CORM-IR 1:05.44 16Corcoran, Alex J35 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:05.50 16Pajak, Patryk36 _____

Sligo SC 1:05.54 13Henry, Luke37 _____

LASER 1:05.58 17McNicholas, George38 _____

CLM 1:05.90 17Healy, Cian39 _____

KFSHR 1:07.03 19Phelan, Donnacha40 _____

CLM 1:07.70 15Fraser, Murray41 _____

Sligo SC 1:07.80 13Brett, Rian42 _____

CWV 1:08.15 16Glynn, Charlie43 _____

SHARK-IR 1:08.36 13McCullagh, Elliott L44 _____

SHARK-IR 1:08.43 14Boyle, Mark45 _____

DOL-MN 1:08.78 13Salamero Espejo, Guillermo46 _____

SWSC-IR 1:08.84 13O'Dowd, Tadhg47 _____

SHARK-IR 1:09.00 14Cunningham Flaherty, Mason48 _____

CLM 1:09.22 16Higgins, Darach49 _____

GAL 1:09.50 13Magnetti, Aaron50 _____

Bluefin SC 1:09.70 15Kenny, Liam51 _____

DROG-LE 1:10.18 13Ralea, Felix52 _____

ATH-IR 1:10.28 14Fox, Conor53 _____

CORM-IR 1:10.64 16Burns, Luca A54 _____

SWSC-IR 1:11.02 13Cruise, Jack55 _____

LASER 1:11.05 14Williams, Conor56 _____

Tuamsc 1:11.17 15Murray, Oisin57 _____

GAL 1:11.54 16Mac Donncha, Micil58 _____

CLM 1:11.79 14Flanagan, Noah59 _____

GAL 1:11.88 14Lydon, Arthur60 _____

Trident 1:12.22 14Rynn, Donnacha61 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:12.36 16Hayes, Michael62 _____

CBAR 1:12.83 13Neill, Eli63 _____

Bluefin SC 1:13.05 14Saunders, Conor64 _____

CBAR 1:14.29 14McGrath, James65 _____

DOL-MN 1:15.51 13Vaughan, Conor66 _____

Tuamsc 1:16.32 14Carey, Jamie67 _____

SHARK-IR 1:16.61 14O'Malley, Tomas68 _____

ATH-IR 1:17.07 13Quinn, Feidhlim69 _____

CWV 1:17.35 15O'Carroll, Oran70 _____

CLM 1:17.50 13Cosgrove, Tom71 _____

SHARK-IR 1:17.88 13Brennan, Tiernan72 _____

CORM-IR 1:18.05 13Hunt, James T73 _____

KFSHR 1:18.08 13Keogh, Charlie74 _____

GAL 1:18.63 16Markland, Joshua75 _____

Bluefin SC 1:19.07 15Byrne, Thomas76 _____
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Event  25 ...(Boys 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GAL 1:19.25 12Cunningham, Liam77 _____

SWSC-IR 1:19.43 12Barrett, Charlie78 _____

CWV 1:19.44 16Patil, Vihan79 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:19.62 14Gleeson, Eoghan80 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:20.64 15Kavanagh, David81 _____

CBAR 1:20.66 12McGrath, Joe82 _____

SWSC-IR 1:21.52 13Cregan, George83 _____

SHARK-IR 1:21.54 12Cunningham-Flaherty, Blake84 _____

Tuamsc 1:21.92 14Keaveney, Eoin85 _____

KFSHR 1:22.33 14Nicholson, Drew86 _____

SHARK-IR 1:22.34 14Turner, Sean87 _____

SWSC-IR 1:23.19 11O'Dowd, Finn88 _____

KFSHR 1:23.80 14Delahunty, Dylan89 _____

Tuamsc 1:23.85 11Keady, Paul90 _____

SHARK-IR 1:24.34 13Banks, Jonathan91 _____

GAL 1:24.66 12Griffin, Alex92 _____

Tuamsc 1:24.83 12Thompson, Dylan93 _____

CLM 1:26.25 14Nevin, Sean94 _____

Tuamsc 1:26.32 13Keady, Martin95 _____

KFSHR 1:26.90 11Keogh, Harry96 _____

SWSC-IR 1:28.15 14O'Murchu, Lachlainn97 _____

CBAR 1:28.92 12Norvilas, Deividas98 _____

ATH-IR 1:29.24 13Killian, Oisin99 _____

DROG-LE 1:29.54 12Byrne, James100 _____

CWV 1:30.99 14Lim, Kiho101 _____

GAL 1:31.92 14Duggan, Tadhg102 _____

SHARK-IR 1:33.33 12Small, Cillian103 _____

CWV 1:34.24 13Zaritskyi, Andriy104 _____

ATH-IR 1:37.95 13Dolan, Sam105 _____

SWSC-IR 1:38.85 11McIlroy, Oisíín106 _____

CLM 1:39.88 10Canny, Tom107 _____

ATH-IR 1:40.37 12Fox, Cillian108 _____

SWSC-IR 1:42.95 10Quinn, Tom109 _____

KFSHR 1:43.20 15Delaney, Adam110 _____

COM 1:43.23 13Flynn, Bobby111 _____

Tuamsc 1:43.69 14Dowling, Izaak112 _____

BALL 1:43.95 11Convertino, Theo113 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:44.40 12Murray, Andrew M114 _____

SHARK-IR 1:47.70 12McCormack, Saul115 _____

GAL 1:52.92 11Keane, Jack116 _____

Bluefin SC NT 11Carroll, Alex117 _____

Bluefin SC NT 13Kelly, Cian P118 _____

Bluefin SC NT 16Hennessy, Ethan119 _____

ATH-IR NT 10Greene, Mikey120 _____

ATH-IR NT 17Yemtsov, Mark121 _____

ATH-IR NT 15Elhadidy, Youssef122 _____

SHARK-IR NT 11Coen, Mííchea í l123 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Creamer, Hugh124 _____

SHARK-IR NT 10Chesser Lavelle, Miko K125 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Rozenbergs, Aleks126 _____

LONG-ZZ NT 10McKeon, Iarlaith J127 _____

GAL NT 10Spain, Andrew128 _____

GAL NT 10Kyne, Kayden129 _____

GAL NT 11Murray, Charlie130 _____

GAL NT 10Burke, Josh131 _____

GAL NT 10Savic, Luka132 _____

Tuamsc NT 11Cooley, Nathan133 _____

Tuamsc NT 11Totten, Rogan134 _____

Event  26   Girls 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SWSC-IR 1:03.02 18Entcheva, Camellia1 _____

SHARK-IR 1:03.31 18Currie, Sophie2 _____

SWSC-IR 1:03.42 16Carvalho, Beatriz3 _____

CLM 1:03.47 17Burke, Meadbh4 _____

ATH-IR 1:04.40 17Jakimovic, Jasmine5 _____

Tuamsc 1:05.25 17Mooney, Ciara6 _____

GAL 1:05.28 16Patten, Elizabeth7 _____

CORM-IR 1:05.44 15Szczerba, Laura .8 _____

ATH-IR 1:05.85 14Lynam, Saoirse9 _____

Trident 1:06.70 16Duignan, Alicia10 _____

CLM 1:06.87 18Ramsey, Naoise11 _____

ATH-IR 1:06.94 16Fox, Laura R12 _____

WAT-ZZ 1:06.99 15Thomas, Saoirse R13 _____

SWSC-IR 1:07.10 16Murphy, Amy14 _____

CBAR 1:07.56 15Henehan, Lexi15 _____

GAL 1:07.77 14Klapa, Zuzanna16 _____

CWV 1:08.10 15Egan, Lauren17 _____

KILK-IR 1:08.17 14Cooke, Ella18 _____

SWSC-IR 1:08.29 14Kerr, Doireann19 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:08.34 15Murray, Evelyn20 _____

SWSC-IR 1:08.37 15Lake, Kayla21 _____

KILK-IR 1:08.54 15Farrell, Aimee22 _____

SHARK-IR 1:08.61 13Fabriciusa, Alise23 _____

Sligo SC 1:08.80 15Healy, Roisin24 _____

Tuamsc 1:09.27 16Waters, Aoibhin25 _____

ST FC-LE 1:09.43 14Fraser, Amelia26 _____

GAL 1:09.48 14Cox, Eabha27 _____

KFSHR 1:09.48 15Delahunty, Erin28 _____

SWSC-IR 1:09.60 14Buckley, Cara29 _____

Bluefin SC 1:09.85 13Joyce, Connie30 _____

CLM 1:10.27 14Cummins, Amelia31 _____

SHARK-IR 1:10.41 16Glynn, Grace32 _____

GAL 1:10.68 14Ranjithkumar, Charvia33 _____

ATH-IR 1:10.99 14Smialek, Maja34 _____

GAL 1:11.10 14Conlon, Ava35 _____

Tuamsc 1:11.22 17Burns, Aideen36 _____

ATH-IR 1:11.49 13McLoughlin, Ciara37 _____

COM 1:11.71 14Costello, Rebecca38 _____

KFSHR 1:11.86 16Ryan, Roisin E39 _____

LASER 1:12.07 16Kearns, Samantha40 _____

Mal-Mn 1:12.20 17Noonan, Kate41 _____

Trident 1:12.23 13Duignan, Farrah42 _____

CLNM 1:12.41 15Kehoe, Sarah43 _____

WAT-ZZ 1:12.47 16Smith, Isla K44 _____

CORM-IR 1:12.69 15Horan, Mirabelle .45 _____

CORM-IR 1:12.75 14Devine, Lily Rose .46 _____

GAL 1:12.77 14Keane, Katie47 _____

SHARK-IR 1:12.79 13Henihan, Aisling48 _____

ATH-IR 1:12.82 16Feery, Aoibhinn49 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:12.88 12Lehany Mc Goldrick, Zaraphina50 _____

DROG-LE 1:12.90 13Jakimaviciute, Gabi51 _____

SHARK-IR 1:12.92 16Turner, Ide52 _____

Bluefin SC 1:12.95 15Fraser, Laura53 _____
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Event  26 ...(Girls 10 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Bluefin SC 1:13.23 12Shortt, Isabella54 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:13.35 17Bradshaw/Quillan, Caoimhe55 _____

CWV 1:13.46 13Glynn, Emily56 _____

SHARK-IR 1:13.56 15Dickson, Orlaith57 _____

Sligo SC 1:13.75 14Costello, Julianna58 _____

SWSC-IR 1:13.81 15Hennessy, Lily59 _____

SHARK-IR 1:14.09 14Mylotte, Amelie60 _____

DOL-MN 1:14.29 14Lynch, Lucy61 _____

CORM-IR 1:14.70 14Kairaityte, Aine62 _____

Tuamsc 1:14.73 13Keaveney, Grace63 _____

SHARK-IR 1:14.74 13Flavin, Seren64 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:14.74 13Cosgrove, Jane O65 _____

LASER 1:14.80 12Walsh, Grace66 _____

CWV 1:15.36 13Hughes, Heidi67 _____

Mal-Mn 1:15.37 15Riordan, Megan68 _____

CWV 1:15.45 18Conway, Dearbhla69 _____

KFSHR 1:15.67 17Delahunty, Leah70 _____

KILK-IR 1:15.73 14Byrne, Saoirse A71 _____

WAT-ZZ 1:15.81 16Winters, Anna B72 _____

SHARK-IR 1:16.23 13Persad, MaryJane A73 _____

ATH-IR 1:16.36 13Loonam, Kate74 _____

GAL 1:16.47 14Matthews, Roisin75 _____

Tuamsc 1:16.72 17Dowling, Ella76 _____

SWSC-IR 1:16.78 15Cregan, Abigail77 _____

SWSC-IR 1:16.84 12Courtney, Eve78 _____

CLNM 1:16.96 14Carew, Lilly79 _____

SHARK-IR 1:17.23 14Holohan, Kate80 _____

GAL 1:17.38 15Caisin, Arina81 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:17.50 14Pajak, Amelia82 _____

Sligo SC 1:17.56 12Costello, Alicia83 _____

BALL 1:17.63 15O Meara, Kate84 _____

Sligo SC 1:17.90 11Brett, Fiadh85 _____

CORM-IR 1:18.04 13Farrelly, Alice .86 _____

LONG-ZZ 1:18.39 12Gillen, Sarah M87 _____

CBAR 1:19.19 14Langan, Gloria88 _____

SHARK-IR 1:19.26 13Harrison, Sarah89 _____

BALL 1:19.47 14Carolan, Emily90 _____

BALL 1:19.81 13Kelly, Emma91 _____

CBAR 1:19.88 13Strozycka, Sara92 _____

TULL-NI 1:20.28 12Grennan, Lily May93 _____

ATH-IR 1:20.33 12Ryan, Holly94 _____

CLM 1:20.58 16Burke, Nora95 _____

DOL-MN 1:20.70 12Ryan, Olivia96 _____

Mal-Mn 1:22.20 12Collins, Summer97 _____

CBAR 1:23.04 13Carney Carter, Hannah98 _____

Sligo SC 1:23.30 12Monahan, Tara99 _____

DOL-MN 1:23.61 13Arrigan, Elise100 _____

SHARK-IR 1:23.81 11Glynn, Eve101 _____

ATH-IR 1:25.23 13Farrell, Samantha Cooney102 _____

Tuamsc 1:25.41 13Cooley, Hollie103 _____

SHARK-IR 1:25.46 14O'Connor, Ava104 _____

CLM 1:25.79 12Fraser, Tessa105 _____

STRLN 1:26.43 13Brooker, Martha106 _____

CLM 1:27.65 12Mc Govern, Ally107 _____

SHARK-IR 1:27.72 12Coll, Sarah108 _____

CLM 1:28.08 13Burke, Aoife109 _____

GAL 1:28.16 12Murray, Ruby110 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:28.80 12Erbs, Emily111 _____

SHARK-IR 1:29.08 13Glynn, Sarah112 _____

Tiger Sharks 1:29.26 15Flanagan, Emma113 _____

Tuamsc 1:29.43 14Ryan, Catherine114 _____

SWSC-IR 1:29.48 11Cregan, Isabel115 _____

GAL 1:29.60 12Curran, Ailbhe116 _____

SWSC-IR 1:29.63 10Barrett, Maisie117 _____

CORM-IR 1:30.55 14Gallagher, Gemma .118 _____

CWV 1:30.66 12Simring, Sophie119 _____

BALL 1:30.69 12Grimes, Alimay120 _____

STRLN 1:30.70 11Walsh, Robyn121 _____

BALL 1:31.25 13Jackson, Farrah122 _____

SWSC-IR 1:31.64 11O'Murchu, Teagan123 _____

CLNM 1:32.16 13Ryan, Libby124 _____

SWSC-IR 1:33.54 12Quinn, Helen125 _____

KFSHR 1:35.07 18Donnelly, Annie126 _____

CWV 1:35.29 11Olarreta, Isabella127 _____

Tuamsc 1:37.56 12Mulkeen, Jessica128 _____

SWSC-IR 1:39.10 11Buckley, Petra129 _____

CWV 1:39.36 13Lyons, Aoibhinn130 _____

ATH-IR 1:40.92 10Johnson, Chloe131 _____

ATH-IR 1:41.40 13Healion, Fiona132 _____

CLNM 1:42.12 13O Brien, Emma133 _____

GAL 1:44.95 11Dhoot, Ruby134 _____

GAL 1:46.20 11Stanciu, Emma135 _____

CWV 1:47.86 13Fahy, Emma136 _____

GAL 1:48.98 12Bairead, Ailbhe137 _____

KFSHR 1:53.22 13Ryan, Olivia138 _____

SHARK-IR 2:01.34 13Keane, Isabelle139 _____

CLM NT 12Gatlish, Hanna140 _____

CBAR NT 14Sands, Roxane141 _____

COM NT 12Beades, EllieAnn142 _____

SHARK-IR NT 12Ni Dhroighneain, Stefania A143 _____

BALL NT 11Grimes, Saorlaith144 _____

BALL NT 13Syron, Bronagh145 _____

BALL NT 13Tovar Kennedy, Eva146 _____

CWV NT 10Zaritska, Sofiya147 _____

GAL NT 10Murray, Summer148 _____

GAL NT 12Feeney, Tess149 _____

GAL NT 12Níí Shu í illeabhaí in, Ava150 _____

KFSHR NT 11Ryan, Hannah151 _____

Tuamsc NT 10McHugh, Anna152 _____


